October 25, 1991

00126
00127
00128
00003
00129
00130
00131
00004
00132
00133
00134
00135
00136
00137
00138
00138
00140
00141
00142
00143
00144
00145
00146
00147
00148
00149
00150
00151
00152
00153
00154
00155
00156
00157
00158
00159
00160
00161
00162
00163
00164
00165

EVENT REGISTRATIONS

FULL REGISTRATION (001)
UNLIMITED CAPACITY

REGISTRANT TOTAL

==

Marsha Argue

Judy Barefoot
Kathryn Barnwell
Carole Nathalie Bishop
Andrea Borys
Helen Buss
Carolyn Cass
Marples Chan

Deb Chobotuk
Sharon Ellingsen
Annemarie Follett
Phyllis Giovannetti
Maria Gomes

Jo Hinchliffe
Shirley Hunter
Patricia Hurley
Karen Ingalis
Yasmin Jiwani
S.E., Kabachi

K. Kasperski

June Kirk

Laura Lane

Linda Love

Susan MacMillan
Carol Matthews
Celeste McGovern
Sandra Millen
Debra Morris
Noreen Murphy
Sherry Nicholson
Barbara Orser
Pauline Rankin
Joyce Relyea
Lyndall Ryan
Michelle Seguin
Angela Shama
Francoise, Sigur—-Cloutier
Evanna Simpson
Lynn Sloane

Linda Smee

Bev Suderman
Debbie Sutherland

PRPRPRPRPRPRPRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRPRRERRPRPRRRPRRRPRP R
PRRPRRPERRPPRPRPRRPRRRPRRRPRRRRRRRERRP PP PP s s

A2RCROEGEOGROEGEGEOEGEHGEOEOEHNEGENGEHIEHEHIHIE NI IO E O RO RO RO RO O RN RO RO RO E R

RATE

150,
150.
150.
150.
150.
150.
150
150.
150 .
15Q.
150.
150.
150.
150.
150.
150.
150.
150 .
150.
150.
150.
150.
150.
150.
130,
150.
150.
150.
150,
150
150.
150.
158,
150.
150.
150.
150.
150 .
150
150 .
150.
150.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

A 2RO RCROEOROROGROEOGROEGEOGEOENGEOGEGEGEHEHGEHEHIENEHEOEHE GO NE ORI R ORI RO 02

PAGE

AMOUNT

150
150
150.
150
150.
150.
150
150 .,
150 .
150
150.
150.
150+
150
150.
150
150.
150
150.
150.
150
150.
150.
150.
150.
150.
150.
180,
100
150.
150,
150.
150,
150 :
150.
150.
150,
150
150.
150
1540.
180.,

.00
.00

00

.00

00
00

.00

00
00
00
00
00
00

.00

00

.00

00

.00

00

.00

00
00
00
00

00
00

.00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

.00

00

.00

00
00

1



Octobe

CONT’D

00166
00005
00167
00168
00170
00169
00171
00172
00173

00209
00014
00210
00211
00006
00212
00213
00019
00214
00215
00216
00217
00218
00219
00013
00220
00009
00018
pO221
00222
00223
00224
00225

r 25, 1991 EVENT REGISTRATIONS
FULL REGISTRATION (001)
UNLIMITED CAPACITY
REGISTRANT TOTAL #
Bonnie Thompson 1 1
Cora Voyageur 1 1
Moira Walker 1 1
Rosalie Wells 1 1
Lorrie Williams 1 1
Barbara Williams 1 1
Lorrie Wolfe 1 1
Arlene Young 1 1
Lillian Zimmerman 1 1
B
FULL REGISTRATION

REGISTRANT

Maryann Ayim
Shahinoor Begum
Leslie Bella
Micheline Boisvert
Susan Boychuk
Anne-Louise, Brookes
Roberta Buchanan
Linda Cardinal
Therese Carignan
Diana Chown

Katie Cooke

Jeannine Cornellier
Denyse Cote
Marie-Andree,Couillard
Shima Das

Karen Davis

Francine Descarries
Carmen Deunida
Vanaja Dhruvarajan
Susan Drain

Mary Elizabeth, Duff
Betsy Epperly
Pauline Fahmy

(002)

UNLIMITED CAPACITY

TOTAL

PRRPRPRRRRRRPRPRPRPRREPRPRRRERRP R R

=

PRRPRPRRRRRRPRRRRPRRRERLRRERRRRR

Lrr v

NNt A

RATE

150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00

RATE

125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125,00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
1258 .00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00

Oy Uy Uy U > U U Uy

PAGE

nnnrnnnnrnnrnrnrnn DA AN

AMOUNT

125,
125.
125.
125,
125.
125.
125.
125.
125.
125«
125
125.
125.
125,
125.
125.
125.
145 .
125.
125.
125
125,
125.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

.00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00

.00

00

2



Octobe

CONT’D

00226
00001
00011
00076
00077
00078
00079
00080
00081
00082
00083
00084
00085
00086
00087
00007
00088
00089
00090
00091
00020
00092
00093
00094
00085
00096
00010
00097
00098
00099
00100
00101
00102
00017
00103
00104
00105
00106
00107
00008
00002
00108

r 25, 1981

REGISTRANT

Wendy Farrant
Kathleen Fitzgerald
Sharon Frantz-Lutzer
Elra Friesen

Keith Louise, Fulton
Lois Gander

Jeanne d’Arc, Gaudet
Colette Gendron
Margaret Gillett
Elizabeth Hagell
Kathy Hamre

Donna Haslam

Jane Haslett

Greta, Hofmann Nemiroff

Grace Hollett
Zohra Husaini
Susan Jackel
Ellen Judd

Fran Klodawsky
Roslyn Kunin
Toni Laidlaw
Marie Laing
Ronnie Leah
Margaret Luxton
Rosemary Macaulay
Cheryl Malmo
Irene Marais
Susan McDaniel
Elva Mertick
Carolyn Mossman
Ardhana Panmar
Gaetane Payeur
Joan Pennell
Petite Peredo
Jean Pettifor
Deborah Poff
Julie Polle
Valerie Raoul
Pat Rasmussen
Daphne Read
Cecilia Reynolds
Marie Riddle

EVENT REGISTRATIONS

FULL REGISTRATION (002)
UNLIMITED CAPACITY

TOTAL #

PRRRPRPRPRRPRPRRPRRPRPRRRPRRERRPRRPRRRRRRPRRPRPRRPRRRRRRPRRRERER
PRPRRPRPRPRRPRRRRRRRPRRPRRPRRRRRRRRRRRRERRERRRPRPERRRRRRREE

nnrnrrnhrnnnnrrnnnrnrnrnnrnnrnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn et

RATE

125.
128,
125,
125
125.
125,
125.
125.
125.
125 .
125.
125.
125
125,
125.
125 .
125
125.
125,
125.
125.
125,
125
125.
125.
125 .
125.
125.
125 .
125
125,
125.
125.
125.
125«
125
123.
1285 .
125,
125,
125
125.

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

.00

00
00
00

.00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

.00

00
00
00
00
00
00

“rnrnrnnrnrrnnnnnnrnnnnnnnnnnnnhnnnhnnnnnnnanagn v

PAGE

AMOUNT

125.
125,
125.
125.
125 .
125
125
125
125,
125,
125.
125
125,
125.
125.
125.
125.
125.
125 .
125
125,
125 .
125
125.
125.
125,
125.
125,
125.
125.
125.
125
125.
125.
125:.
125.
125
125.
125.
125.
125
125,

00
00
00
00
00

.00
.00
.00

00
00
00

.00

00
00
00

00
00
00

.00

00
00

.00

00
00
00

00
00
00

.00

00
00
00
00

.00

00
00
00

.00

00

3



Octobe

CONT'’D

00109
00012
00015
00110
00111
00112
00016
00113
00114
00115
00116
00117
00118
00119
00120
00121
00122
00123
00124

00207

* 25, 1991 EVENT REGISTRATIONS

FULL REGISTRATION (002)
UNLIMITED CAPACITY

REGISTRANT TOTAL

.

Barbara Roberts

Anesta Rodney

Kareja, Rosedell Muthoni
Rita Ruel

Sandy Shreve

Doreen Smith

Ndeye Sow

Barbara Spronk
Colette, St-Hilaire
Yvonne Stanford

Susan, Stone-Blackburn
Veronica Strong-Boag
Rosalind Sydie

Ruth Lea, Taylor
Janina Vanderpost
Jill, Vickers McCalla
Edith Weber

Patricia Whitney
Janice Williamson

e el e e e e e e e N e e N e
el e e e e S e e e e e o

FULL REGISTRATION (003)
UNLIMITED CAPACITY

REGISTRANT TOTAL #
Claire Robillard 1 1
i

vrnrnrnrnrrrrnrr OO Uy O Ur

RATE

125
125.
125.
125.
125.
125.
125,
125
125
125.
128.
125,
125
145,
125.
125
125.
125.
125.

RATE

.00

00
00
00
00
00
00

.00
.00

00
00
00
00
00
00

.00

00
00
00

100.00

PAGE:

AMOUNT

$ 100.00

4



October 25, 1991

00042
00034
00039
00061
00062
00028
00025
00063
00024
00064
00065
00045
00026
00029
00046
00051
00066
00067
00052
00068
00053
00033
00038
00035
00059
00032
00036
00060
00048
00069
00070
00043
00027
00055
00044
00041
00071
00058
00072
00050
00037
00057

EVENT REGISTRATIONS

FULL REGISTRATION (004)
UNLIMITED CAPACITY

REGISTRANT TOTAL #

Caroline Andrew
Marilyn, Assheton-Smith
Monique Begin
Pauline Belanger
Noreen Bell

Celine Bessette
Carole Nathalie, Bishop
Laurie Blakeman
Lan, Chan-Marples
Ann Chinnery

Molly Chisaakay
Patricia Churchryk
Linda Clippingdale
Marjolaine Cote
Jean Crane

Ingrid Deringer
Ingrid Deringer
Marilyn Dumont
Marnie Essery
Marcelline Forestier
Agathe Gaulin
Cynthia Hill
Jennie Hornosty
Muriel Houston
Carole Johnson
Sandra Kirby
Elizabeth Lane
Barb Lauber

Nancy Lear

Alice Lee

Annette Lee

Stella Loard

Lise Martin

Cathy Meade

Martha Muszynska
Roxana Ng

Jean Noble

Nancy Poole

Nancy Poole
Estelle Redden
Diane Relke
Cecilia Reynolds

PR RPRPRRPRPRRPRRRRRRRRRRRRRPRRRPRRRPRRRRERERRERRERBERRRBRRRRRE
HRRE R R RRRRRRPRRRRPERREBEERERRRRRERRP R PR s 2 e o

e

RATE

e A

PAGE:

AMOUNT

5



Octobe

CONT'’D

00031
00056
00073
00074
00054
00047
00040
00075
00049
00030

00125

00178
00177
00179
00180
00181
00021
00182
00183
00184
00185
00186

r 25, 1991 EVENT REGISTRATIONS

FULL REGISTRATION (004)
UNLIMITED CAPACITY
REGISTRANT TOTAL #
Ann Robinson 1 1
Sushila Samy 1 1
Linda Schultz 1 1
Elsie, Shamota-Miller 1 1
Christiane, Spenard-Godbout 1 1
Christine, St. Peter 1 1
Diane-Gabrielle, Tremblay 1 1
Sylvia Vance 1 1
Joanne Watton 1 1
Jeri Wine 1 1

52

FULL REGISTRATION (005)
UNLIMITED CAPACITY
REGISTRANT TOTAL #
Khadiga Safwat 1 1

1

FULL REGISTRATION (006)
UNLIMITED CAPACITY
REGISTRANT TOTAL #
Tonia Bates 1 1
Marcia Bates 1 1
Karen Blackford 1 1
Lorna Blackwell 1 1
Lynn Bueckert 1 1
Janet Campbell 1 1
Jaya Chauhan 1 1
Sudha Choldin 1 1
Laverna Creasy 1 1
Danielle Forth 1 1
Deborah Foster 1 1

Oy Uy Uy Uy Uy UV > U U

$

Lrnr A

RATE

RATE

75
75.
15.
75.
75
75.
75.
15.
75.
15
75.

.00

00
00
00

.00

00
00
00
00
00
00

v

rn v nAn

PAGE

AMOUNT

AMOUNT

140.

AMOUNT

75
75.
75.
75.
75.
75
75.
75
15.
75.
75.

00

.00

00
00
00
00

.00

00

.00

00
00
00

6



Octobe

CONT’D

00022
00023
00187
00188
00189
00190
00191
00192
00193
00194
pO195
00196
00197
00198
00199
00200
00201
00202
00203
00204
00205
00206
00174
00175
00176

00208

r 25, 1991 EVENT REGISTRATIONS PAGE:
FULL REGISTRATION (006)
UNLIMITED CAPACITY

REGISTRANT TOTAL # RATE AMOUNT
Peggy, Gunn Graham 1 1 $ 75.00 § 15 . 60
Kerri Hansen 1 1 S 75.00 $ 75.00
Janice Jackson 1 1 $ 75.00 $ 75.00
Heidi Janz 1 1 $ 75.00 § 75.00
Joy Johnson 1 1 S 75.00 $ 75.00
Mary Johnson 1 1 $ 75.00 & 75.00
Karen Matthews 1 1 $ 75.00 $ 75.00
Dawn McCarthy 1 1 S 75.00 $ 75.00
Sheri Dawn, McConnell 1 1 $ 75.00 § 75.00
Carol Mundle 1 1 $ 75.00 S 75.00
Catherine, Nelson-McDermott 1 1 S 75.00 S 75.00
Valerie Oglov 1 1 S 75.00 $ 75.00
Lori Osoba 1 1 $ 75.00 $ 75.00
Marianne Parsons 1 1 S 75.00 $ 75.00
Pam Ratner 1 1 S 75.00 $ 75.00
Janet Russell 1 1 S 75.00 $ 75.00
Catherine Schissel 1 1 S 75.00 $ 75.00
Ann Schweltzer 1 1 $ 75.00 $ 75.00
David Sharp 1 1 s 75.00 $ 75.00
Christina Strobel 1 1 $ 75.00 $ 75.00
Margaret Torrance 1 1 $ 75.00 § 75.00
Sharda Vildyanath 1 1 S 75.00 B 75.00
Barbara Watkins 1 1 S 75.00 $ 75.00
Lois Weninger 1 1 S 75.00 § 75.00
Patricia Williams 1 1 s 75.00 $ 75.00

36 $ 2,700.00

FULL REGISTRATION (007)
UNLIMITED CAPACITY

REGISTRANT TOTAL # RATE AMOUNT
Linda Cardinal 1 1 S 105.00 $ 105.00

7



October 25,

00269

00244
00245
00231

00246
00247
00248
00232
00230
00249
00250
00251
00252
00253
00254
00255
00256
00257
00258
00259

1891

REGISTRANT

Beth Young

REGISTRANT TOTAL #
Suzanne Lenon 1 1
Melanie Moore 1 1
Evelyne, St-Amand-Hubert 1 1
3
PART REGISTRATION (010)

UNLIMITED CAPACITY
REGISTRANT TOTAL #
Sharon McIrvin, Abu-Laban 1 1
Margaret Ann, Armour il 1
M.K., Aubrey 1 1
Suzanne, Beland Preston 1 1
Anne Belohorec 1 1
Helene Dallaire 1 1
Maria Erikson 1 1
Monique Hebert 1 1
Arta Johnson 1 1
Renate Krause 1 1
Linda Lequin 1 1
Lynn Penrod 1 1
Claude Roberto 1 1
Chantall St-Pierre 1 1
Wilfreda Thurston 1 1
Marie-Lyne, Tremblay 1 1

16

PART REGISTRATION

EVENT REGISTRATIONS

PART REGISTRATION (008)

UNLIMITED CAPACITY

TOTAL #
1 1
1

UNLIMITED CAPACITY

(009)

> > O U O 0 O O 0 O U 0 O U U A

RATE

RATE

40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.
40.

PAGE:

AMOUNT



October 25, 1991

00227
00260
00261
00262
00263

00264
00265
00266
00267

00268

REGISTRANT

Nina Acharya

Krishna Chaudhary

Lou Hammond, Ketilson
Joy Morny

Dorothy Tovell

REGISTRANT
Tammy Horne
Linda Moreau

Patricia Rooke
Kay Stanley

REGISTRANT

Kathy MacMahon

EVENT REGISTRATIONS

PART REGISTRATION (011)
UNLIMITED CAPACITY

TOTAL #
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 i
5

PART REGISTRATION (012)
UNLIMITED CAPACITY

TOTAL #
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
4

PART REGISTRATION (013)
UNLIMITED CAPACITY

TOTAL #
1 1
1

RATE

60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00

Oy U Uy U 0

RATE

65.00
£5.00
65.00
65.00

Oy U -

$ 70.00

PAGE:

9



October 25, 1991

00233
00234
00235
00236
00237
00229
00228
00238

00239
00240
00241
00242

00243

REGISTRANT

Dawn Bucharski

Adele Mandryk

Billie Milholland
Meg Parrish

May Lou, Riordon-Sell
Shirley Ross

Beth Young

Rhoda Zuk

REGISTRANT
Terri Giffin
Ann Hall

Anita, Noonan-Nosewor
Linda, Ullman-Petrash

REGISTRANT

Carol Schick

EVENT REGISTRATIONS

PART REGISTRATION (014)
UNLIMITED CAPACITY

TOTAL # RATE
1 1 $ 80.00
1 1 $ 80.00
1 1 $ 80.00
1 1 $ 80.00
o 1 1 $ 80.00
1 1 $ 80.00
1 1 $ 80.00
1 7 $ 80.00
8
PART REGISTRATION (015)
UNLIMITED CAPACITY
TOTAL # RATE
1 1 $ 85.00
1 ¥ $ 85.00
thy 1 1 $ 85.00
1 1 $ 85.00
4
PART REGISTRATION (016)
UNLIMITED CAPACITY
TOTAL # RATE
1 1 $  105.00

PAGE:

A i
[o o]
(@]
(@)
o

AMOUNT

$ 105.00

10



October 25, 1991

Sharon McIrvin, Abu-Laban

Caroline Andrew

Margaret Ann, Armour

M.K., Aubrey

Judy Barefoot

Tonla Bates

Monique Begin

Suzanne, Beland Preston

Noreen Bell

Anne Belohorec

Carole Nathalie Bishop

Karen Blackford

Laurie Blakeman

Andrea Borys

Anne-Louise, Brookes

Dawn Bucharski

Helen Buss

ATTENDANCE REPORT PAGE:

Nina Acharya

Marsha Argue

Marilyn, Assheton-Smith

Maryann Ayim

Kathryn Barnwell

Marcia Bates

Shahinoor Begum

Pauline Belanger

Leslie Bella

Celine Bessette

Carole Nathalie, Bishop

Lorna Blackwell

Micheline Boisvert

Susan Boychuk

Roberta Buchanan

Lynn Bueckert

Janet Campbell



October 25, 1991

Linda Cardinal

Therese Carignan

Marples Chan

Krishna Chaudhary

Ann Chinnery

Deb Chobotuk

Diana Chown

Linda Clippingdale

Jeannine Cornellier

Marjolaine Cote

Jean Crane

Helene Dallaire

Karen Davis

Ingrid Deringer

Carmen Deunida

Susan Drain

Marilyn Dumont

ATTENDANCE REPORT PAGE:

Linda Cardinal

Carolyn Cass

Lan, Chan-Marples

Jaya Chauhan

Molly Chisaakay

Sudha Choldin

Patricia Churchryk

Katie Cooke

Denyse Cote

Marie-Andree,Couillard

Laverna Creasy

Shima Das

Ingrid Deringer

Francine Descarries

Vanaja Dhruvarajan

Mary Elizabeth, Duff

Sharon Ellingsen



October 25, 1991

Betsy Epperly

Marnie Essery

Wendy Farrant

Annemarie Follett

Danielle Forth

Sharon Frantz-Lutzer

Keith Louise, Fulton

Jeanne d’Arc, Gaudet

Colette Gendron

Margaret Gillett

Maria Gomes

Elizabeth Hagell

Kathy Hamre

Donna Haslam

Monique Hebert

Jo Hinchliffe

Grace Hollett

ATTENDANCE REPORT PAGE:

Maria Erikson

Pauline Fahmy

Kathleen Fitzgerald

Marcelline Forestier

Deborah Foster

Elra Friesen

Lois Gander

Agathe Gaulin

Terri Giffin

Phyllis Giovannetti

Peggy, Gunn Graham

Ann Hall

Kerri Hansen

Jane Haslett

Cynthia Hill

Greta, Hofmann Nemiroff

Tammy Horne



October 25, 1991 ATTENDANCE REPORT PAGE:

Jennie Hornosty Muriel Houston

Shirley Hunter

Zohra Husaini

Susan Jackel

Heidi Janz

Joy Johnson

Mary Johnson

Ellen Judd

K. Kasperski

Sandra Kirby

Fran Klodawsky

Roslyn Kunin

Marie Laing

Elizabeth Lane

Ronnie Leah

Alice Lee

Suzanne Lenon

Patricia Hurley

Karen Ingalis

Janice Jackson

Yasmin Jiwani

Arta Johnson

Carole Johnson

S.E., Kabachi

Lou Hammond, Ketilson

June Kirk

Renate Krause

Toni Laidlaw

Laura Lane

Barb Lauber

Nancy Lear

Annette Lee

Linda Lequin



October 25, 1991

Stella Loard

Margaret Luxton

Kathy MacMahon

Cheryl Malmo

Irene Marails

Carol Matthews

Dawn McCarthy

Susan McDaniel

Cathy Meade

Billie Milholland

Melanie Moore

Joy Morny

Carolyn Mossman

Noreen Murphy

Catherine, Nelson-McDermott

Sherry Nicholson

Anita, Noonan-Noseworthy

ATTENDANCE REPORT PAGE:

Linda Love

Rosemary Macaulay

Susan MacMillan

Adele Mandryk

Lise Martin

Karen Matthews

Sheri Dawn, McConnell

Celeste McGovern

Elva Mertick

Sandra Millen

Linda Moreau

Debra Morris

Carol Mundle

Martha Muszynska

Roxana Ng

Jean Noble

Valerie Oglov



October 25, 1991

Barbara Orser

Ardhana Panmar

Marianne Parsons

Joan Pennell

Petite Peredo

Deborah Poff

Nancy Poole

Pauline Rankin

Pat Rasmussen

Daphne Read

Diane Relke

Cecilia Reynolds

Marie Riddle

Claude Roberto

Claire Robillard

Anesta Rodney

Kareja, Rosedell Muthoni

ATTENDANCE REPORT PAGE:

Lori Osoba

Meg Parrish

Gaetane Payeur

Lynn Penrod

Jean Pettifor

Julie Polle

Nancy Poole

Valerie Raoul

Pam Ratner

Estelle Redden

Joyce Relyea

Cecilia Reynolds

May Lou, Riordon-Sello

Barbara Roberts

Ann Robinson

Patricia Rooke

Shirley Ross



October 25, 1991

Rita Ruel

Lyndall Ryan

Sushila Samy

Catherine Schissel

Ann Schweltzer

Angela Shama

David Sharp

Francoise, Sigur-Cloutier

Lynn Sloane

Doreen Smith

Christiane, Spenard-Godbout

Evelyne, St-Amand-Hubert

Chantall St-Pierre

Yvonne Stanford

Susan, Stone-Blackburn

Veronica Strong-Boag

Debbie Sutherland

ATTENDANCE REPORT PAGE:

Janet Russell

Khadiga Safwat

Carol Schick

Linda Schultz

Michelle Seguin

Elsie, Shamota-Miller

Sandy Shreve

Evanna Simpson

Linda Smee

Ndeye Sow

Barbara Spronk

Colette, St-Hilaire

Christine, St. Peter

Kay Stanley

Christina Strobel

Bev Suderman

Rosalind Sydie



October 25, 1991 ATTENDANCE REPORT PAGE:

Ruth Lea, Taylor

Wilfreda Thurston

Dorothy Tovell

Diane-Gabrielle, Tremblay

Sylvia Vance

Jill, Vickers McCalla

Cora Voyageur

Barbara Watkins

Edith Weber

Lois Weninger

Lorrie Williams

Patricia Williams

Jerli Wine

Beth Young

Arlene Young

Rhoda Zuk

Bonnie Thompson

Margaret Torrance

Marie-Lyne, Tremblay

Linda, Ullman-Petrash

Janina Vanderpost

Sharda Vildyanath

Moira Walker

Joanne Watton

Rosalie Wells

Patricia Whitney

Barbara Williams

Janice Williamson

Lorrie Wolfe

Beth Young

Lillian Zimmerman



!
|

Name

Abu-Laban Mclrvin Sharon
Acharya Manju
Ackerman Sheryl

Argue Marsha
Armour,Dr. Margaret Ann
Aubrey M.K.

Ayim, Dr. Maryann
Barefoot,Judy

Barnwell Kathryn

Bates Marcia

Bates Tonia

Begum Shahinoor
Bell,Noreen

Bella,Leslie

Belohorec Carol Anne
Bishop Nathalie Carole
Blackford Karen
Blackwell Lorna
Blakeman,Laurie
Boisvert,Micheline
Bonenfaut Claire
Borys,Andrea

Boychuck Susan
Brookes Anne-Louise
Buchanan,Roberta
Bucharski Dawn
Bueckert Lynn
Buss,Helen

Canadian Research Institute for the
Canadian Research Institute for the
Cardinal Linda
Cardinal Linda

Eee

40

60

25

150
40

40

125
150
150
75

75

125
Waived/staff
125
40
waived
5

75

150
125
waived
150
125
125
125
80

75

150
125

105
125

Criaw Registrations, to November 8, 1991

DateCreated

10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91

10/28/91
10/28/91

10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91

10/28/91

10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91



Criaw Registrations, to November 8, 1991

Name
Carignan,Therese
Cass Carolyn
Chan-Marples Lan
Chaudhary Krishna
Chauhan, Dr. J.
Cheverie Anne
Chinnery,Ann
Chisaakay,Molly
Chobotuk Deb
Choldin, Sudha
Chown,Diana
Clarke Marlea
Cooke, Katie PhD
Cornellier,Jeannine
Cote,Denyse J.
Couillard Marie-Andree
Creasy,Laverna
Dallaire, Helene
Das Shima
Davis,Karen
Deringer,Ingrid
Descarries Francine
Deunida Carmen
Dhaliwal Donna
Dhruvarajan, Vanaja
Drain,Dr. Susan
Duff ,Mary Elizabeth
Dumont, Marilyn
Dunn Alvina
Dunphy Sheila
Edmonton Learner Centre

Ellingsen, Sharon

Fee
125
150
waived
60

75

150
75
125
75
125
125
125
125
79
?
125
125
?
125
125

125
125
125

?
waived
waived
100
150

2

DateCreated
10/28/91
10/28/91

10/28/91
10/28/91

10/28/91
10/28/91

10/28/91
10/28/91

10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91

10/28/91
10/28/91

10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91

10/28/91



Criaw Registrations, to November 8, 1991

Name

Epperly, Elizabeth (Betsy)

Erikson Maria
Fahmy, Pauline
Farrant, Wendy
Fitzgerald Kathleen
Follett, Annemarie
Forestier, Marcelline
Forth Danielle
Foster, Deborah
Frantz-Lutzer Sharon
Frederickson Rebecca
Friesen Eira

Fulton Keith Louise
Gander, Lois E
Gaudet, Jeanne d’Arc
Gaulin Agathe
Gendron, Colette
Giffin, Terri

Gillett Margaret
Giovannetti Phyllis
Gomes Maria
Graham Suzanne
Hagell, Elizabeth
Hall Ann

Hamre, Kathryn
Hamre Kathy
Hamre Kathy
Harcourt Christie
Haslam,Donna
Haslett,Jane
Hebert,Monique
Hinchliffe, Jo

Fee

125
40
125
125
150
150
Waived/staff
75
75
125
20
125
125
125
125
75
125
85
125
150
150
125
125
85
125
125
125
20
125
125
0/RNAEFpd
150

3

DateCreated
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91

10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91

10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91

10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91

10/28/91

10/28/91

10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91



Criaw Registrations, to November 8, 1991

Name Eee DateCreated
Hofmann Nemiroff, Greta 125 10/28/91
Hollett Grace 125 10/28/91
Horne,Tammy 65 10/28/91
Hunter Shirley 150 10/28/91
Hurley,Patricia 150 10/28/91
Husaini Zohra 125
Hyslop Fionna
Ingalls Karen 150 10/28/91
Jackel,Susan 125 10/28/91
Jackson, Janice 75 10/28/91
Jagodzinski Carolyne 75
Janz, Heidi 75 10/28/91
Jiwani Yasmin 150 10/28/91
Johnson, Arta 40 10/28/91
Johnson Joy 75 10/28/91
Johnson Mary 75 10/28/91
Judd, Ellen 125 10/28/91
Kabachi, Dr. S. E. 150 10/28/91
Kareja Rosedell Muthoni 125
Kasperski, K. 150 10/28/91
Ketilson Lou Hammond 60 10/28/91
Kirk, June 150 10/28/91
Klodawsky Fran 125 10/28/91
Krause Renate 40 10/28/91
Kunin Roslyn 125
Laidlaw Toni Ann 125
Laing Marie 125 10/28/91
Lane, Laura 150 10/28/91
Lane Laura 150
Lane Laura 150
Le Reseau National D'Action 100 10/28/91
Leah, Ronnie 125 10/28/91



Criaw Registrations, to November 8, 1991

Name Eee
Lee, Alice ?
Lee, Annette 0
Lenon Suzanne 20
Lequin, Linda 0
Loiuselle Carmen 20
Love Linda 150
Luxton Margaret 125
Macaulay, Rosemary 125
MacMahon, Kathy 70
Macmahon Kathy 80
Macmahon Kathy 80
MacMillan Susan 150
Malmo, Cheryl 125
Mandryk Adele 80
Marais Irene 125
Matthews Carol 150
Matthews, Karen 75
McCarthy, Dawn 75
McConnell, Sheri Dawn 75
McDaniel, Susan 125
McDowell Rishia 20
McGovern, Celeste 150
Mertick, Elva 125
Milholland Billie 80
Millen Sandra 150
Moore, Melanie 20
Moreau Linda 65
Morny, Joy 60
Morouney Kim 20
Morris Debra 150
Mossman, Carolyn 125
Mudle Carol 75

teCreated

10/28/91
10/28/91

10/28/91

10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91

10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91

10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91

10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91

10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91



Criaw Registrations, to November 8, 1991

Name
Murphy, Noreen
Nelson-McDermott, C.
Nicholson, Sherry L
Noble, Jean

Noonan-Noseworthy, Anita

Oglov, Valerie
Orser Barbara
Osoba, Lori
Parmar, Ardhana
Parrish Meg
Parsons, Marianne
Payeur Gaetane
Pennell, Joan
Penrod Lynn
Peredo Petite
Pettifor, Jean L
Poff, Deborah
Pollak Nancy
Polle, Julie
Poole, Nancy
Prescott, Barbara
Preston Beland Suzanne
Purdey, Alice
Rankin, Pauline
Raoul, Yvon/
Rasmussen, Pat
Ratner Pam
Read Daphne
Relyea Joyce
Reynolds Cecilia
Reynolds Cecilia
Riddle, Marie

Eee
150
75
150
0
85
75
150
75
125
80
75
125
125
40
125
125
125
125
125

40

150
125
125
75

125
150
125
125
125

eCreated
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91

10/28/91
10/28/91

10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91

10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91

10/28/91

10/28/91



Criaw Registrations, to November 8, 1991

Name
Riordon - Sello Mary Lou
Riordon-Sello Mary Lou
Roberto Claude
Roberts, Barbara
Robillard, Claire
Rodney Anesta
Rooke, Patricia

Rooke Patricia

Rooke Patricia

Ross Shirley

Ruel, Rita

Russell, Janet G.

Ryan Lyndall

Safwat, Dr. K. M.
Safwat Khadiga
Safwat Khadiga

Schick Carol

Schissel Catherine
Schulz, Linda Z.
Schweitzer, Ann
Seguin, Michelle
Shama Angela
Shamota-Miller, Elsie A.
Sharp David

Shreve, Sandy

Sigur - Cloutier

Simms Glenda
Simpson Evanna
Sloane, Lynn M

Smee Linda

Smith Doreen

Smith Malinda

Eee
80
80
40
125
100
125
65
65
65
80
125
75
150
150
150
65
105
75

75
150
150
0
75
125
150
waived
150
150
150
125

waived

7

DateCreated
10/28/91

10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91

10/28/91

10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91

10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91

10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91

10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91



Criaw Registrations, to November 8, 1991

Name Eee DateCreated
Soloman Rosemarie 125
Sow Ndeye 125
Spronk, Barbara 125 10/28/91
St. Amand Hubert Evelyne 20
St-Hilaire, Colette 125 10/28/91
St-Pierre, Chantall 0 10/28/91
Stanford, Yvonne 125 10/28/91
Stanley Kay 65
Stone-Blackburn 125 10/28/91
Strobel Christina 75 10/28/91
Strong-Boag, Veronica 125 10/28/91
Suderman, Bev 150 10/28/91
Sutherland Debbie 150 10/28/91
Sydie, Rosalind 125 10/28/91
Tackey Joan waived
Tait, Janice J. 10/28/91
Taylor, Ruth Lea 125. 10/28/91
Thompson, Bonnie 150 10/28/91
Thurston Wilfreda 40 10/28/91
Thurston Wilfreda 20
Torrance Margaret 75 10/28/91
Tovell, Dorothy 60 10/28/91
Tremblay, Marie Lyne 0 10/28/91
Ulliman-Petrash, Linda 85 10/28/91
Vaidyanath, Sharda 75 10/28/91
Vance, Sylvia 0 10/28/91
Vanderpost, Janina 125 10/28/91
Vickers McCalla Jill 125
Vickers McCalla Jill 125
Voyageur Cora waived
Walker, Moira 150 10/28/91
Walker Moira 150 10/28/91

8



Criaw Registrations, to November 8, 1991

Name
Watkins Barbara
Weber Edith
Wells, Roasalie A.
Weninger Lois
Wheatley Gerald
Whitney, Patricia
Williams Barbara
Williams Lorrie
Williams, Patricia L.
Williamson, Dr. Janice
Wolfe Lorrie
Young, Arlene
Young Beth
Zimmerman Lillian
Zuk, Rhoda

Eee
75

125
150
75
20
125
150
150
75
125
150
150
80
150
80

DateCreated
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91

10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91
10/28/91

10/28/91



: S\ X
K,k \-‘e:¥ \,v’v-\ T y— (/\\; \"\'k‘ P D\
) {

Name

Acharya Manju
Ackerman Sheryl
Begum Shahinoor
Belohorec Carol Anne
Bishop Nathalie Carole
Bonenfaut Claire
Boychuck Susan
Cardinal Linda
Chan-Marples Lan
Cheverie Anne

Clarke Marlea

Das Shima

Descarries Francine
Deunida Carmen
Dhaliwal Donna

Dunn Alvina

Dunphy Sheila
Edmonton Learner Centre
Fitzgerald Kathleen
Frantz-Lutzer Sharon
Frederickson Rebecca
Gaulin Agathe
Graham Suzanne
Hamre Kathy

Harcourt Christie
Husaini Zohra

Hyslop Fionna
Jagodzinski Carolyne
Kareja Rosedell Muthoni
Laidlaw Toni Ann

Lane Laura

Loiuselle Carmen
Macmahon Kathy
Marais Irene

Eee

60

25

125

40
waived
waived
125
125
waived

79

125
125
125

waived
waived
100
150
125

20

75

125
125

20

125

IS
125
125
150
20
80
125

N )

)

‘\j QD



NS~
S

Name

McDowell Rishia
Morouney Kim

Peredo Petite

Pollak Nancy

Preston Beland Suzanne
Read Daphne
Reynolds Cecilia
Reynolds Cecilia
Riordon-Sello Mary Lou
Rodney Anesta

Rooke Patricia

Ross Shirley

Safwat Khadiga

Simms Glenda

Smith Malinda
Soloman Rosemarie
Sow Ndeye

St. Amand Hubert Evelyne
Tackey Joan

Thurston Wilfreda
Vickers McCalla Jill
Voyageur Cora
Wheatley Gerald
Young Beth

20

20

125
125

40

125
125
125

80

125
65

80

65
waived
waived
125
125

20
waived
20

125
waived
20

80

A



ame
Strong-Boag, Veronica
Suderman, Bev
Sutherland Debbie
Sydie, Rosalind

Tait, Janice J.

Taylor, Ruth Lea
Thompson, Bonnie
Thurston Wilfreda
Torrance Margaret
Tovell, Dorothy
Tremblay, Marie Lyne
Uliman-Petrash, Linda
Vaidyanath, Sharda
Vance, Sylvia
Vanderpost, Janina
Vickers McCalla Jill
Walker, Moira

Walker Moira
Watkins Barbara
Weber Edith

Wells, Roasalie A.
Weninger Lois
Whitney, Patricia
Williams Barbara
Williams Lorrie

Williams, Patricia L.

ny
d
{]

125
150
150
125

125.

150
40
75
60

85
75

125
125
150
150
75

125
150
75

125
150
150
75



Name
Williamson, Dr. Janice
Wolfe Lorrie
Young, Arlene
Zimmerman Lillian

Zuk, Rhoda

o
®
(]

125
150
150
150
80



UNIVERSITY OF ALBERTA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATIONS
5-109 EDUCATION NORTH

‘ EDMONTON, ALBERTA

T6G 2G5

FAXTO: C St dnwd
Twe S T R aum
\t\) AR v o

FAX NO: P N f

DEPT. FAX NO: (403) 492-0762

DATE: _ % ..

NO. OF PAGES INCLUDING THIS ONE: __ &

- ¢ 4 A Y %
o~ el S TN L e, \)} <\ ‘l“\(..‘. B ANt g S
" b o N

“ s ; t8
e ten TN 5\’.\3 b LRV AN A N
. %,



Q \’\ \ g\ “’"‘"‘V'S

Name

Acharya Manju
Ackerman Sheryl
Begum Shahinoor
Belohorec Carol Anne
Bishop Nathalie Carole
Bonenfaut Claire
Boychuck Susan
Cardinal Linda
Chan-Marples Lan
Cheverie Anne

Clarke Marlea

Das Shima

Descarries Francine
Deunida Carmen
Dhaliwal Donna

Dunn Alvina

Dunphy Sheila
Edmonton Learner Centre
Fitzgerald Kathleen
Frantz-Lutzer Sharon
Frederickson Rebecca
Gaulin Agathe
Graham Suzanne
Hamre Kathy

Harcourt Christie
Husaini Zohra

Hyslop Fionna
Jagodzinski Carolyne
Kareja Rosedell Muthoni
Laidlaw Toni Ann

Lane Laura

Loiuselle Carmen
Macmahon Kathy
Marais Irene

McDowell Rishia

60

25

125

40
waived
waived
125
125
waived

75

125
125
125

waived
waived
100
150
125

20

78

125
125

20

125

Ve
125
125
150
20
80
125
20

{}\



Name

Morouney Kim

Peredo Petite

Pollak Nancy

Preston Beland Suzanne
Read Daphne
Reynolds Cecilia
Reynolds Cecilia
Riordon-Sello Mary Lou
Rodney Anesta

Rooke Patricia

Ross Shirley

Safwat Khadiga

Simms Glenda

Smith Malinda
Soloman Rosemarie
Sow Ndeye

St. Amand Hubert Evelyne
Tackey Joan

Thurston Wilfreda
Vickers McCalla Jill
Voyageur Cora
Wheatley Gerald
Young Beth

20

125
125
40

125
125
125
80

125
65

80

65
waived
waived
125
125

20
waived
20

125
waived
20

80



UNIVERSITY OF ALBERTA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATIONS
5-109 EDUCATION NORTH
EDMONTON, ALBERTA

T6G 2GS

FAXTO:  C AV RAA)
'3:)\"( e {(3‘ DN < ‘?."\ Y

y ) §
s, % Ay - . % 5

mod T Qothiree Siemvs

DEPT. FAX NO: (403) 492-0762

L
¥ sl
DATE: __ C -,

NO. OF PAGES INCLUDING THIS ONE: __ 1 U




FRL aaredsd
Name

Abu-Laban Mclrvin Sharon

Argue Marsha

Armour,Dr. Margaret Ann

Aubrey M.K.

Ayim, Dr. Maryann

Barefoot,Judy

Barnwell Kathryn

Bates Marcia

Bates Tonia

Bell,Noreen

Bella,Leslie

Blackford Karen

Blackwell Lorna

Blakeman,Laurie

Boisvert,Micheline

Borys,Andrea

Brookes Anne-Louise

Buchanan,Roberta

Bucharski Dawn

Bueckert Lynn

Buss,Helen

Canadian Research Institute for the

Canadian Research Institute for the

Cardinal Linda

Carignan,Therese

Cass Carolyn

] '\k\ \
AN AW

40
150
40
40
125
150
150
75
75

SN
NS ‘\ N

& \,\:\'\’ \ \‘\‘\J\\m \ L

S —

—

Q) t
\D e doe

Waived/staff

125

150
125

105
125
150

(A (Booed)

AT



Name

Forth Danielle
Foster, Deborah
Friesen Eira
Fulton Keith Louise
Gander, Lois E
Gaudet, Jeanne d’Arc
Gendron, Colette
Giffin, Terri

Gillett Margaret
Giovannetti Phyllis
Gomes Maria
Hagell, Elizabeth
Hall Ann

Hamre, Kathryn
Hamre Kathy
Haslam,Donna
Haslett,Jane
Hebert,Monique
Hinchliffe, Jo

Hofmann Nemiroff, Greta

Hollett Grace
Horne, Tammy
Hunter Shirley
Hurley,Patricia
Ingalls Karen

Jackel,Susan

75
75
125
125
125
125
125
85
125
150
150
125
85
125
125
125
125
0/RNAEFpd
150
125
125
65
150
150
150
125



ame
Chaudhary Krishna
Chauhan, Dr. J.
Chinnery,Ann
Chisaakay,Molly
Chobotuk Deb
Choldin, Sudha
Chown,Diana

Cooke, Katie PhD
Cornellier,Jeannine
Cote,Denyse J.
Couillard Marie-Andree
Creasy,Laverna
Dallaire, Helene
Davis,Karen
Deringer,Ingrid
Dhruvarajan, Vanaja
Drain,Dr. Susan

Duff ,Mary Elizabeth
Dumont, Marilyn
Ellingsen, Sharon
Epperly, Elizabeth (Betsy)
Erikson Maria

Fahmy, Pauline

Farrant, Wendy

Follett, Annemarie

Forestier, Marcelline

60
75

150
75

125
125‘
125
125
125

75

125

125
125
125

150

125

40

125

125

150
Waived/staff

W



Name
Jackson, Janice
Janz, Heidi
Jiwani Yasmin
Johnson, Arta
Johnson Joy
Johnson Mary
Judd, Ellen
Kabachi, Dr. S. E.
Kasperski, K.
Ketilson Lou Hammond
Kirk, June
Klodawsky Fran
Krause Renate
Kunin Roslyn
Laing Marie
Lane, Laura

Lane Laura

Le Reseau National D'Action

Leah, Ronnie
Lee, Alice

Lee, Annette
Lenon Suzanne
Lequin, Linda
Love Linda
Luxton Margaret

Macaulay, Rosemary

75
75
150
40
s
75
125
150‘
150
60
150
125
40
125
125
150
150
100
125

20

150

125
125



ame
MacMahon, Kathy
Macmahon Kathy
MacMillan Susan
Malmo, Cheryl

Mandryk Adele
Matthews Carol
Matthews, Karen
McCarthy, Dawn
McConnell, Sheri Dawn
McDaniel, Susan
McGovern, Celeste
Mertick, Elva

Milholland Billie

Millen Sandra

Moore, Melanie
Moreau Linda

Morny, Joy

Morris Debra
Mossman, Carolyn
Mudle Carol

Murphy, Noreen
Nelson-McDermott, C.
Nicholson, Sherry L
Noble, Jean
Noonan-Noseworthy, Anita

Oglov, Valerie

70
80
150
125
80
150
75
78
75
125
150
125
80
150
20
65
60
150
125
75
150
75
150

85
75



Name

Orser Barbara
Osoba, Lori
Parmar, Ardhana
Parrish Meg
Parsons, Marianne
Payeur Gaetane
Pennell, Joan
Penrod Lynn
Pettifor, Jean L
Poff, Deborah
Polle, Julie
Poole, Nancy
Prescott, Barbara
Purdey, Alice
Rankin, Pauline
Raoul, Yvon/
Rasmussen, Pat
Ratner Pam
Relyea Joyce
Riddle, Marie
Riordon - Sello Mary Lou
Roberto Claude
Roberts, Barbara
Robillard, Claire
Rooke, Patricia

Rooke Patricia

150
75
125
80
75
125
125
40
125
125

125

150
125
125
75
150
125
80
40
125
100
65
65



Name
Ruel, Rita
Russell, Janet G.
Ryan Lyndall
Safwat, Dr. K. M.
Safwat Khadiga
Schick Carol
Schissel Catherine
Schulz, Linda Z.
Schweitzer, Ann
Seguin, Michelle

Shama Angela

Shamota-Miller, Elsie A.

Sharp David
Shreve, Sandy
Sigur - Cloutier
Simpson Evanna
Sloane, Lynn M
Smee Linda
Smith Doreen
Spronk, Barbara
St-Hilaire, Colette
St-Pierre, Chantall
Stanford, Yvonne
Stanley Kay
Stone-Blackburn

Strobel Christina

n
®
1]

75
150
150
150
105
75

75
150

150

75

125
150
150
150
150
125
125

125

125
65
125
75



Criaw Registrations, to November 8, 1991
ame Organization City

Edmonton T6G

Abu-Laban Mclrvin Sharon University of Alberta

Lethbridge, AB

Acharya Manju University of Lethbridge

Ackerman Sheryl Edmonton

Yellowknife,

Argue Marsha NWT Status of Women

Armour,Dr. Margaret Ann University of Alberta Dept. of

Aubrey M.K. Provincial Archives of Alberta St. Albert,

London Ont. N6?

Ayim, Dr. Maryann
Barefoot,Judy
Barnwell Kathryn
Bates Marcia

Bates Tonia

Begum Shahinoor
Bell,Noreen
Bella,Leslie
Belohorec Carol Anne
Bishop Nathalie Carole
Blackford Karen
Blackwell Lorna
Blakeman,Laurie
Boisvert,Micheline
Bonenfaut Claire
Borys,Andrea
Boychuck Susan

Brookes Anne-Louise

Educational Policies

Malaspina College

CRIAW
CRIAW Conference Staff
CRIAW member e

Alberta Women With

York University

University of Alberta

Executive Director Alberta

Federation of Women in

Women's Program and

SFXU University

Fort
Nanaimo, B.C.
Calgary, A.B.

Edmonton T6G

St. John'sNfld.
Sherwood Park,
Edmonton,
North York, Ont.
Edmonton T6J
Edmonton Ab

Calgary,T2A

Edm. T6G OH5
Edmonton,

Antigonish, Nova



Criaw Registrations, to November 8, 1991

Name

Buchanan,Roberta
Bucharski Dawn
Bueckert Lynn
Buss,Helen
Canadian Research Institute for the
Canadian Research Institute for the
Cardinal Linda
Cardinal Linda
Carignan,Therese
Cass Carolyn
Chan-Marples Lan
Chaudhary Krishna
Chauhan, Dr. J.
Cheverie Anne
Chinnery,Ann
Chisaakay,Molly
Chobotuk Deb
Choldin, Sudha
Chown,Diana
Clarke Marlea
Cooke, Katie PhD
Cornellier,Jeannine
Cote,Denyse J.

Couillard Marie-Andree

Organization

Memorial University

University of Calgary

Universite d'Ottawa

Sisters of Providence

Community and Family

University of Lethbridge

Arctic College

Saskatchewan Council for

Committee Against Racism

Universite du Quebec a Hull

Universite Laval

City
St. John's Nfld.

Sherwood Park,
Vancouver, B.C.
T2N 1N4
Ottawa Ont. K1P
Ottawa Ont. K1P
Universite
Ottawa, Ontario
VancouverV6Z
Edmonton T6G
Edmonton,
Calgary, A.B.
Edm T5H 4B6

Arviat, North

Edmo.T5B 2S8
Saskatoon,
Edmonton T6G
Edm. T6G OW3/
Calgary, Alberta
Victoria, B.C.
Montreal H3T
Hull P.Q.18X 3X7

Ste-Foy Quebec



Criaw Registrations, to November 8, 1991

Name

Creasy,Laverna
Dallaire, Helene
Das Shima
Davis,Karen
Deringer,Ingrid
Descarries Francine
Deunida Carmen
Dhaliwal Donna
Dhruvarajan, Vanaja
Drain,Dr. Susan
Duff ,Mary Elizabeth
Dumont, Marilyn
Dunn Alvina
Dunphy Sheila
Edmonton Learner Centre
Ellingsen, Sharon
Epperly, Elizabeth (Betsy)
Erikson Maria
Fahmy, Pauline
Farrant, Wendy
Fitzgerald Kathleen
Follett, Annemarie
Forestier, Marcelline

Forth Danielle

Organization

CRIAW

UQAM

SAMAKANA: An Organization
DAWN

Dept. of Sociology,U. of

CRIAW member

DAWN

Memorial University

Women’s Research Centre
Keyano College
Public Service Commission

CRIAW Conference

City
Calgary, Ab.

Moose Jaw,
Coquitlam, B.C.

Montreal,

Winnipeg, Man.
Toronto, Ont.
Victoria, B.C.

Edm. T6E 4J8

Edmonton,
Edmonton,
Calgary, Alta
St. John's, Nfld.
Calgary, A.B.
Ste. Foy, P.Q.
Galiano Island
Ft. McMurray,

Edmonton, T5J

Edmonton T6M



Criaw Registrations, to November 8, 1991
Name Organization City

Foster, Deborah Edmonton T6E

Calgary, Alberta

Frantz-Lutzer Sharon Discovery Institute

Frederickson Rebecca Edmonton Learner Centre Edmonton,
Friesen Eira Young Women's Christian Winnipeg,
Fulton Keith Louise University of Winnipeg and Winnipeg,
Gander, Lois E .Legal Resource Centre Edm. T6E 1
Gaudet, Jeanne d’Arc N.B. Advisory Council on the Moncton, N. B.
Edmonton,

Gaulin Agathe
Gendron, Colette
Giffin, Terri

Gillett Margaret
Giovannetti Phyllis
Gomes Maria
Graham Suzanne
Hagell, Elizabeth
Hall Ann

Hamre, Kathryn
Hamre Kathy
Hamre Kathy
Harcourt Christie
Haslam,Donna
Haslett,Jane
Hebert,Monique

Hinchliffe, Jo

Universite Laval P>Q>

McGill University
University of Alberta

Malaspina College

Red Deer College

University of Alberta

Edmonton Learner Centre

Centre for Research in

Calgary T3H 276
Westmount,
Sherwood Park,
Nanaimo, B.C.
Montreal,

Red Deer Ab.
Edmonton T6C
Regina, Sask.
Regina,

Regina,
Edmonton,
Calgary T2L1A6
Edm. T6C 1J9

Vancouver,B.C.



Criaw Registrations, to November 8, 1991

Name

Hofmann Nemiroff, Greta
Hollett Grace
Horne,Tammy

Hunter Shirley
Hurley,Patricia

Husaini Zohra

Hyslop Fionna

Ingalls Karen
Jackel,Susan

Jackson, Janice
Jagodzinski Carolyne
Janz, Heidi

Jiwani Yasmin
Johnson, Anrta

Johnson Joy

Johnson Mary

Judd, Ellen

Kabachi, Dr. S. E.
Kareja Rosedell Muthoni
Kasperski, K.

Ketilson Lou Hammond
Kirk, June

Klodawsky Fran

Krause Renate

Organization

Neufoundland Teachers

Freelance Writer/Editor

University of Alberta Dept. of

Alberta Teachers Association

Canadian Studies

University of Alberta

National Film Board

Association of African Women

Centre for the Study of

Institute of Women's Studies

City
Universite

Mt. Pearl,
Edmonton, T5L
Edmonton T6G
Moose Jaw,
Edmonton,
Victoria, British

Edmonton T5N

Edmonton

Edmonton,

Vancouver, B.C.
Calgary, T2M
Edmonton T6J
Calgary, A.B.
University of

Edmonton T5J

Edm. T6J 4M4
University of
Calgary, T2L
Ottawa, Ontario

Lacombe, A.B.



Criaw Registrations, to November 8, 1991

Name

Kunin Roslyn
Laidlaw Toni Ann
Laing Marie
Lane, Laura

Lane Laura

Lane Laura

Le Reseau National D'Action
Leah, Ronnie
Lee, Alice

Lee, Annette
Lenon Suzanne
Lequin, Linda
Loiuselle Carmen
Love Linda
Luxton Margaret
Macaulay, Rosemary
MacMahon, Kathy
Macmahon Kathy
Macmahon Kathy
MacMillan Susan
Maimo, Cheryl
Mandryk Adele
Marais Irene

Matthews Carol

Organization

Employment and Immigration

Dalhousie Univeristy

Department of Sociology

Edmonton Learner Centre
Malaspina College

York University

University of Alberta

University of Lethbridge and

Association Des Femmes

Malaspina College

City
Vancouver, B.C.

Halifax, Nova
Edmonton T6B
Toronto, M5M
Toronto, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario
Ottawa, Ont.
T1K 3M4
Calgary T2N
Wetaskiwin T9A

Calgary, AB T2V

Edmonton,
Nanaimo, B.C.
4700 Keele
Halifax, N.S.
Edm. T5H 4B4
Edmonton T5H
Edmonton,
Lethbridge, A.B.
Edmonton T6E
Elk Point, A.B.
St. Hubert,

Nanaimo, B.C.



Criaw Registrations, to November 8, 1991

Name

Matthews, Karen
McCarthy, Dawn
McConnell, Sheri Dawn
McDaniel, Susan
McDowell Rishia
McGovern, Celeste
Mertick, Elva
Milholland Billie
Millen Sandra
Moore, Melanie
Moreau Linda
Morny, Joy

Morouney Kim
Morris Debra
Mossman, Carolyn
Mudle Carol

Murphy, Noreen
Nelson-McDermott, C.
Nicholson, Sherry L
Noble, Jean
Noonan-Noseworthy, Anita
Oglov, Valerie

Orser Barbara

Osoba, Lori

Organization

Sociology

Edmonton Learner Centre

Chairperson,Alberta Advisory

Red Deer College
University of Calgary
University of Alberta

United Church of Canada

OISE

Nfld. Teachers Assoc.

Women's Studies

Ryerson Polytechnical Institute

City
Edmontonm, Ab.

Saskatoon,

Edmonton,
Edmonton, Ab.
Edmonton T5K
Elk Point, A.B.
Winnipeg,
Edmonton

Red Deer, A.B.
Calgary, T2N
Edmonton,
Edmonton T5X
Edm. T5J 0B3
Toronto, Ont.
Calgary, Ab.
Edmonton T6E
Nelson B.C. V1L
Edm. T5K OH6
Carbonear, Nfld.

North

Sherwood Park



Criaw Registrations, to November 8, 1991

Name

Parmar, Ardhana
Parrish Meg
Parsons, Marianne
Payeur Gaetane
Pennell, Joan
Penrod Lynn
Peredo Petite
Pettifor, Jean L
Poff, Deborah
Pollak Nancy
Polle, Julie
Poole, Nancy
Prescott, Barbara
Preston Beland Suzanne
Purdey, Alice
Rankin, Pauline
Raoul, Yvon/
Rasmussen, Pat
Ratner Pam
Read Daphne
Relyea Joyce
Reynolds Cecilia
Reynolds Cecilia

Riddle, Marie

Organization

University of Alberta

Gabriela: A Women's

Institute for the Study of

Kinesis/Vancouver Status of

Director Economic and Social

Institute of Canadian Studies

Dept. of French, UBC

WPRC/U. of A.

University of Alberta
University of Alberta

Brock University Women's

Brock University Director of

Executive Director, Alberta

City
Calgary T2N

Edmonton T6G
Toronto, Ont.
Hull, Quebec
St. John's, Nfld.

Edmonton T6C

Calgary, Ab. T2L
Halifax, N.S.
Vancouver,
Edmonton, T5J
Edmonton TSR
Edson, T7E 176
Edmonton,
Calgary, Ab. T2L
Carleton Place,
Vancouver
Edm. T6H 1P9
Edmonton T6J
Edmonton,
Edmonton

St. Catherines,
St. Catherines,

Edmonton



Criaw Registrations, to November 8, 1991

Name

Riordon - Sello Mary Lou

Riordon-Sello Mary Lou
Roberto Claude
Roberts, Barbara
Robillard, Claire
Rodney Anesta
Rooke, Patricia
Rooke Patricia
Rooke Patricia
Ross Shirley
Ruel, Rita

Russell, Janet G.
Ryan Lyndall
Safwat, Dr. K. M.
Safwat Khadiga
Safwat Khadiga
Schick Carol
Schissel Catherine
Schulz, Linda Z.
Schweitzer, Ann
Seguin, Michelle

Shama Angela

Shamota-Miller, Elsie A.

Sharp David

Organization

Archives Provinciales

Athabasca University

CRIAW

University of Alberta
University of Alberta
CUSO ALBERTA REGION

University of Alberta
Executive Director,
MERAWEC

MERAWEC

University of Saskatchewan
University of Calgary

Dept. of Ed. Foundations

Bureau Du Statut Du Femmes

City
Calgary, Alberta

Calgary, Alberta
Edmonton T5N

Edm. T6G 0C3

Edmonton T6G
Edmonton,
Edmonton,
Beauport, P.Q.
Calgary, Ab.
Edmonton
Swansea,
Wales, U.K. SA2
Wales, U.K. SA2
Saskatoon,

Calgary, A.B.

Edmonton T6G
Montreal Que.
One Georgian
Edmonton T5L

Toronto, Ont.



Criaw Registrations, to November 8, 1991

uame
Shreve, Sandy

Sigur - Cloutier
Simms Glenda
Simpson Evanna
Sloane, Lynn M
Smee Linda

Smith Doreen
Smith Malinda
Soloman Rosemarie
Sow Ndeye
Spronk, Barbara

St. Amand Hubert Evelyne
St-Hilaire, Colette
St-Pierre, Chantall
Stanford, Yvonne
Stanley Kay
Stone-Blackburn
Strobel Christina
Strong-Boag, Veronica
Suderman, Bev
Sutherland Debbie
Sydie, Rosalind
Tackey Joan

Tait, Janice J.

Organization

Women's Studies

Federation proivinciale des

Canadian Advisory Council on

EGALE Regina

Working for Women
University of Winnipeg
University of Alberta

Community and Family

Association of African Women

Association Multicultural

Status of Women Canada

English Dept.

Director, Centre for Research

YWCA

Alberta Women With

CRIAW Member

10

City
Burnaby B.C.

Grouvelbourg,

Regina Sask.
Calgary, T2R
Saskatoon,
Winnipeg,
Edmonton,

Edmonton,

Box 9, St. Albert
Sherwood Park,

Montreal, H2L

Calgary T2L 1T8
Ottawa, Ontario
T2N 1N4
Bismark Street |
Vancouver B.C.
Calgary, Ab. T3B
Cranbrook B.C.
Edmonton T5N
Edmonton,

Ont. M6P 3N5



Criaw Registrations, to November 8, 1991

Name
Taylor, Ruth Lea

Thompson, Bonnie
Thurston Wilfreda
Thurston Wilfreda
Torrance Margaret
Tovell, Dorothy
Tremblay, Marie Lyne
Ullman-Petrash, Linda
Vaidyanath, Sharda
Vance, Sylvia
Vanderpost, Janina
Vickers McCalla Jill
Vickers McCalla Jill
Voyageur Cora
Walker, Moira
Walker Moira
Watkins Barbara
Weber Edith

Wells, Roasalie A.
Weninger Lois
Wheatley Gerald
Whitney, Patricia
Williams Barbara

Williams Lorrie

Organization

National Film Board
University of Calgary
University of Calgary
CRIAW

Carleton University

Director, Policy Research
Carleton University

Carleton University

Dept. of English Camosun

Women & Work Research &
Edmonton Learner Centre

Carleton University,

Canadian Harambee

11

City
Vancouver, B.C.

T5J 4C3
Calgary, A.B.
Calgary, Alberta
Ottawa, Ont.

Edmonton T6G

Calgary T3H 276

Goucester,

10011 109
Ottawa, Ontario
Ottawa, Ontario
Edmonton,
Victoria V8P 4X8
3100 Foul Bay
Williams Lake,
Wyevale Ont.
Athabasca, TOG
New

Edmonton,
Carp. Ontario
Toronto, Ontario

New



Criaw Registrations, to November 8, 1991

Name Organization City
Williams, Patricia L. Saskatoon,
Williamson, Dr. Janice Edmonton, T6G
Wolfe Lorrie Alexandra Community Health ~ Calgary, AB T3E
Young, Arlene Athabasca University Edm. TSN 2K9
Young Beth University of Alberta Edmonton,
Zimmerman Lillian Vancouver, B.C.
Zuk, Rhoda Halifax N.S.

12



Htaf <

Aise Markin

!)V{Ci}ﬁ ‘8k,

Cur

1990-91 CRIAW BOARD OF DIRECTORS
CONSEIL D’ADMINISTRATION DE L’ICREF 1990-91
Phone No: 613 563-0681 - FAX: 613 563-0682
E. Mail: WCSCRIAW@CARLETON.BFFENETC &

TDD NO: 613 563-1921

./ President/Présidente

Jeri Wine (1987-90)

Dept. of Psychology in Education
OISE, 252 Bloor St. West
Toronto, Ont. M5S 1V6

FAX: 416-926-4725

E. Mail: ]_ WINE@UTOROISE
Tel: 416 923-6641 ext. 2723

President-elect/Présidente désignée

. Ann Robinson (1989-92)

GREMF, Faculté des sciences sociales
Pavillon Jean-Durand, 2e étage
Université Laval, Québec G1K 7P4
FAX: 418 656-3266 E. Mail

Tél.: 418 656-3987 (B)
418 829-3388 (R)
Secretary/Secrétaire

Sandra Kirby (1989-92)

Univ.of Winnipeg, Dept. of Sociclogy
515 Portage Ave.

Winnipeg, Manitoba R3B 2E9

FAX: 204 783-8910 E. Mail: KR R4(c
Tel.: 204 786-7811 (O) 231-2349 (H)

N.W.T. Representative/Représentante des Territoires

L\‘L ((;¥ A

du Nord-Ouest

~ Cynthia Hill (1989-92)

P.O. Box 1083

Inuvik, N.W.T. XO0E 0T0Q

FAX: 403 979-4429

E. Mail:

Tel: 403 979-7132 (O) - 403 979-2260 (H)

B.C. Representative/Représentante de la_Colombie-
Britannique

Judith Osborne (1990-93)

School-of Criminology

Simon Fraser University

Burnaby, B.C., V5A 1S6

FAX: 604 291-4140, E. Mail: USERCRF5@SFU

Tel: 604 291-4305

Past President/Présidente sortante

«Marilyn Assheton-Smith (1987-90)

11005 University Avenue

Edmonton, Alberta T6G 1Y4

FAX: 403 492-0762 c/o educational Foundations
E. Mail: USERASSH@UALTAMTS.BITNET
Tel: 403 492-3726 (O) 403 437-2269 (H)

Treasurer/Trésoriere

.~ Muriel Houston (1989-92)

Warren Grove; P.E.I.

COA 1HO
FAX: E. Mail:
Tel: 902 566-2911 (H)

e

Saskatchewan Representative/Représentante de la
Saskatchewan :
Alicja Muszynski (1988-91)-
Dept. Sociology, Univ. of Regina
Regina, Sask. S4S 0A2
FA)/(,:«"'306 585-4878 E. Mail:
Tel: 306 585-4390 (O)

306 545-1829 (H)

Yukon Representative/Représentante du Yukon

_Elizabeth Lane (1990-93)

Site 5, Comp. 17

R.R.2

Whitehorse, Yukon YIA 5A5

FAX: 403 667-2694, E. Mail:

Tel: 403 633-3759 (H)
403 668-2175 (O)

Alberta Representative/Représentante de I’ Alberta

« Diana Relke (1990-93)

906-2010 Ulster Road N.W.
Calgary, Alberta

T2N 4C2

FAX: 403 282-6716 E. Mail:
Tel: 403 282-0253 (H)



Manitoba Representative/Représentante du Manitoba
Sandi Kirby (1989-92)

Quebec Representative/Représentante du Québec

Ann Robinson (1989-92)

New Brunswick Representative/Représen-tante du

Nouveau-Brunswick

. Jennie Hornosty (1990-93)

Dept. of Sociology,

U. of New Brunswick, P.O. Box 4400

Fredericton, N.B. E3B 5A3

FAX:506 453-4599 E. Mail: HORNOSTY@UNB.CA
Tel: 506 453-4849 (O) 506 457-1000 (H)

P.E.I. Representative/Représentante _de 1’Ile-du-

Prince-Edouard
Muriel Houston (1989-92)

Member-at-large/Membre indépendante
Marilyn Assheton-Smith (1987-90)

Member-at-large/Membre indépendante
Monique Bégin (1988-91)

Doyenne, Faculté de la santé
451, chemin Smyth, Pigce 2009
Ottawa (Ontario) KIH 8MS5
FAX: 613 787-6725 E. Mail:
Tel: 613 787-6705 (O)

Member-at-Large/Membre indépendante
- Diane-Gabrielle Tremblay (1989-92)

1001, rue Sherbrooke est

C.P. 5250, Succursale C

Montréal H2X 3M4

Fax:514 522-3608 E. Mail:

Tél.: 514 522-3540, poste 280
514 388-4106, (R)

Member-at-large/Membre indépendante
~Roxana Ng (1990-93)

Department of Sociology

O.L.S.E., 252 Bloor St. W.

Toronto, Ontario

MS5S 1V6

FAX: 416 926-4725 E. Mail: NG@UTOROISE

Tel: 416 923-6641 EXT. 2283
416-740-0704 (H)

Ontario Representative/Representante de 1’Ontario

-~ Caroline Andrew (1990-93)

Vice-Doyenne,

Faculté des sciences sociales, Pigce 302
Université d’Ottawa

Ottawa K1N 6N5

FAX: 613-564-9976 E. Mail:

Tel: 613-564-2251

Nova Scotia Representative/Représentante de la

Nouvelle-Ecosse
Stella Lord (1989-92)

: 26 Whimsical Lake Crescent

Halifax, N.S. B3P 2P9

Fax: C/O W.H. Lord 902 424-1645
E. Mail: WLORD@ADM.DAL.CA
Tel.: 902 477-0094

Nfld Representative/Représentante de Terre-Neuve

- Martha Muszynska

P.O. 823, Paradise, NFLD AIL 1E2
FAX: 709 753-2606 E. Mail:
Tel: 709-753-7270 (O)

Member-at-large/Membre indépendante

. Patricia Chuchryk (1988-91)

Dept. of Sociology

University of Lethbridge

Lethbridge, Alberta T1K 3M4

FAX: 403 329-2022

E. Mail: CHUCHRYK@JY G.ULETH.CA

Tel: 403-329-2551 (O) -
403-381-6599 (H) >0 - gQYS

Member-at-large/Membre indépendante

- Jean Crane (1988-91)

P.O. Box 107, Station B

Happy Valley, Labrador, NFLD

AOP 1EO

FAX: E. Mail:

Tel: 709-896-8251 (O)
709-896-3821 (H)

C+ ¢
(é 0 \/) p i RS e e B

C./\r\v A

F A



[ - Q A elo e :

i 0 ¢ 2

/ ) = ) A é/ QRO (AAN 0!,4/?/‘\,(‘,&'(
YRR TN

//’2le pen TO N /»'. /

‘)56)\ AL AY.O VoS (VaVal ((  BAS YN JJ ’

/ }‘@ C O\/'ﬁ"/ﬂ"\/\/v AT L =R 2 }‘lj‘:“;_

Koo '\/ g,u.;/: %
(/__C})mj(ﬁe f/afc;owf
i JZ(/“’\ MMW e




List of names for Gina - update as of Wed. Oct. 30/91

Acharya, Manju (Nina) $60.00
Ross, Shirley $80.00
Fitzgerald, Kathleen $125.00
Belohorec, Anne $40.00
vReynolds, Cecilia $125.00
Young, Beth $80.00
.-Bishop, Carole Nathalie $150.00
«~Chan-Marples $150.00
“Voyageur, Cora $150.00
.-Boychuk, Susan $125.00
St-Amand-Hubert, Evelyne 20.00
~“Husaini, Zohra $125.00
~Read, Daphne $125.00
~Descarries, Francine $125.00
Béland Preston, Suzanne 40.00
~“Marais, Iréne $125.00 (Assoc. des femmes collaboratrices)
~Frantz-Lutzer, Sharon $125.00
.Rodney, Anesta $125.00
~“Das, Shima $125.00
~“Begum, Shahinoor $125.00
~Rosedell Muthoni, Kareja $125.00
~“Sow, Ndeye $125.00
«Peredo, Petite $125.00
~Deunida, Carmen $125.00
.~ Cardinal, Linda $125.00
—TLaidlaw, Toni $125.00
«“Campbell, Janet $75.00

«"Gunn Graham, Peggy $75.00
.-Hansen, Kerri $75.00



/Chan-Marples, Lan

v /Bishop, Carole Nathalie

/Clippingdale, Linda

.“Martin, Lise

./ Bessette, Céline

7 Coté, Marjolaine

/ Wine, Jeri
Robinson, Ann

.~ Kirby, Sandra

v Hill, Cynthia

/ Assheton-Smith, Marilyn

./ Houston, Muriel

/ Lane, Elizabeth

./ Relke, Diane

./ Hornosty, Jennie

./ Bégin, Monique

/ Tremblay, Diane-Gabrielle
~ Ng, Roxana

/ Andrew, Caroline

/Lord, Stella

/Muszynska, Martha

.~ Chuchryk, Patricia

/ Crane, Jean

_/ St. Peter, Christine

./ Lear, Nancy

. Watton, Joanne

./ Redden, Estelle
Deringer, Ingrid

< Essery;—Marnie-

./ Gaulin, Agathe

./ Spénard-Godbout, Christiane

. Meade, Cathy

.~ Samy, Sushila

.~ Reynolds, Cecilia

./ Poole, Nancy

./ Johnson, Carole

~Lauber, Barb

" Bélanger, Pauline

Young, Beth



w/d’aﬁ o,
v Bell Noreen
/Blakeman, Laurie

v Chinnery,Ann

/Chisaakay Molly

/ Deringer, Ingrid

J/ Dumant, karilyn

J/Forestier, Marcelline

Ve, Alice

/Lee, Annette

/Moble, Jean

/Pocle, Nancy

V'Schulz, Linda 2.

v/ Shamota-Miller, Elsie A,

/¥ance, Sylvia
Lenon Suzanne
Mcore, Melanie
Abu-Laban, Sharon Mclrvin
Armour g% Margaret Ann
Aubrey MK,
Dallaire, Hélene
Erikson Maria
Hébert Monigue
Johnson, Arta
Krause, Renate
Lequin, Linda
Penrod, Lynn
Roberto Claude
St-Pierre, Chantalf
Thurston,, Wilfreda
Tremblay, Marie-Lyne
Chaudhary , Krishna
Ketilson, Lou Hammond
haorny, Joy

-
1]
1]

Ry O O Do O o O O O

A
o o o

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
&0
60
gl

| covd o eXekd NV’**

S
A/

x\»‘



Hame
VFriesen ,Eira
a/‘Fulton?Keith Louise
JGander, Lois E
Azaudet, Jeanne d'Ar
vigendron, Colefte
VGillelt | Margaret
Hagell, Elizabeth

Hamre, Kathri—
v Hamre Kathy
/' Haslam,Donna
v Haslelt, Jane

v Hofmann Nemiroff, Greta

VHollelt,Grace
Vdackel Susan
vJudd, Ellen

Vv Kladawsky, Fran
vkunin, Roslyn
VLaing, Marie
VLeah, Ronnie
VLuxton, Margaret
Viacaulay, Rosemary
q Malmo, Cheryl
AeDaniel, Susan
JMettick, Elva
/Mossman, Carolyn
v Pammar, Ardhana
/ Paye urﬁaéta ne
J/ Pennell, Joan

/ Peltifor, Jean

/ Poft, Deborah
VPolle, Julie

V Raoul, Yeont Valerie

v Rasmussen, Pat
Riddle, Marie
“Roberts, Barbara
/ Ruel, Rita

/ Shreve, Sandy

e
]
]

0
L B ¥ 4 P |

B AR e S e
Lo O V0 R % T L% R R "
L L i 4N

[ T
wn

O S <. SR S
[p] [

i
-3

— — —n . ] ——
[ T R e AV % M3 P
L B P I VA T T B 0 R I ) B

el el
S I R (]
L B I |

— E%
A N L R A% ]
1

o, ey e el
LIRS R T T
W W o o N

i

“nown

{ A T % T o T L R G T A% T %
N

ST N~ ST S~ GRS st
N



HMame

v/ Srith, Dareer

/ Spronk, Barbara
/ SkHilaire, Colette
/" Stanford, Yvonne

/ Stone-Blackburn , Susan
/ Strong-Boag, Yeronica

/ Sydie, Rosalind

/ Taylor, Buth Lea

/ Yandempost, Janina
v ¥ickers McCalla,) Jill
/ Weber, Edith

/ Whitney, Palricia

/illiamson, fin, Janice

v/ Safwat, Khadiga
/ Argue,Marsha

-/ Barefool,Judy

/ Barnwell , Kathryn
/ Botys, Andrea

/ Buss, Helen
/ Cass, Carolyn

v Chobotuk, Deb
/ Ellingsen, Sharon
/ Follett, Annemarie
/ Giovannetti, Phyllis
v/ Gomes, Maria

/ Hinchliffe, Jo
/ Hunter, Shirley
v Hurley,Palricia
v Ingalis, Karen
/ Jiwani, Yasmin
v/ Kabachi, Pn S E.
x/ Kasperski, K.

v Kirk, June
JLane, Laura

m
1]
[

onown v oA i

L ]

[ A T N B L% S ¥ T L T N T S T 5 T A S
o i

P ; P . P & & a 5 4

szl
L B ]
Lo |

—

140
150
150
130
150
120
150
150
180
150
150
130
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150

LAon

oA

-'\& va,\e\«vt_ =N k\‘\:\ S

teme—tawr—0 45— M

/ Love, Linda
¥ Mactillan S usan

150
120



fMame

S w

p ¥
VoIVl

alhevs, Carol
v MeGovern, Celeste
/s Millen ., Sandra

v Motris ,Debra

/. Murphy, Noreen

v Mizholson, Shemy £
V" Orser, Barbara
/ Bankin, Pauline
v Relvea,lovce
/. Ryan Lyndall

/ Séquin, Michelle
/ Shama pAngela
/ Sigur- Cloutier , Frang 015¢
/ Simpson, Evanna

J/ Sloane, Lynn®

/ Smee,Linda

/ Sudenmnan, Bev

v Sutherland, Debbie

Thompsaon, Bennie

v wells, Roflsalie da

/ illiams Barbara

v/ ‘v".-’illiamsyLon'ie

v Wolfe, Lotrie

v Young, Arlene

v/ Zimmerman, Lillian

AN



Mame

/Wada'ins Bartara

v Weninger, Lois

v Williarns, Palbricia 4.
Bucharski ,Dawn ~o

Mandryk, Adle - o o

Mitholland ,Billie -
Parrish Meg

¥\

Riordon - Selle Mary Lou-

Zuk, Bhoda, e X
Giffin, Terri oo 4ot
Hall Ann - o gk

Moo nan-Moseworthy, Anita - bevad

Uliman-Pefrash, Linda .

;\..

85
85

85 p\{\ﬂ“—\““ WHGTS S RPN, VY,

85 - o

i o Fkelion s ma»%(\{\,\ S iries Bl

v Robillard, Claire < s
Cardinal, Linda
Schick, Carol  bovgoa®
Vayim, Bh Maryann
v Bella Leslie
/ Boigvert Micheline
Brookes  Anne-Louise
v/ Buchanan,Roberta
i At
va Garignan,Thér\ese
V' Chown,Diana
/ Cocke, Katie PHD
v Cornellier,Jeanning
/ Cdte,Denyse
v/ Couillard SMarie-Andree
v Davis, Karen
v/ Dhruvarajan, Yanaja
/ Drain, @ Susan
/ Dulf Mary Elizabeth
V' Epperly, Elizabeth Bebsy)
/ Fahmy, Pauline
/ Farrant, Wendy

}

100

A V25

105
125
12%
125
125
125

i
(]
A

[\S]
wl

—
T
L

, P
e Ao W = Conv N ,) S L \\S\ S RS W Wl i SN



Tovell, Dorothy
Horne, Tamimy
Moreau Linda
' Rooke, Palricia
L Reeke-Pabrieia-
atanley Kay
MachMahon, Kathy
/Bates Marcia
/Bates Tonia
/Blackford Jaren
/Blackwell Lorna
/Bueckert Lynn
sChauhan, Z. Jayo
v Choldin, Sudha
v Creasy Laverna
/ Forth Danielle
/ Foster, Deborah
v Jackson, Janice
v Janz, Heidi
/ Johnson Joy
Jdehnson, Mary
J Malthews, Karen
VMcCarthy, Dawn
VMeConnell,S\a+ TDOWR
v Madecarol
V' Melson-McDermott, Catherine
SAGloy, Valerie
vsoba, Lok
Parsons, Marianne
~Hatner, Pam
v Russell, Janet G,
v Schissel Catherine
VSchweeizer, Ann
vSharp, David
vSrobel, Christina
V' Torrance, Margaret
aidyanath, Sharda

Fee

L

B T By e B e Y LY RS [ N 1
L B R R B R I D I e R |

~ -
o

-
L%

e Tt B B B oy B e B B T et [ o e R LS B |
L RS S Y T I I O I S S P ¥ T 5 ¥ I

-1
n



Meeting
planning can
a

3

A
Hie P d

Manugemeni

iO0H. 1235 - 17 Avenue 5W.

L LA L
CORC ST 0 L B £
Alperta T2T OC2

B = e e o e LA o MR
TeE - A = " I T = ] B I E g I - == R 5 T A b e = Tl - S e & i




£
G

t

P,

i
i
H
i

e

{

RV S ——

4,
e

T

TN

t
R4

P

o

H12

=)

C

A
&

o

.
&S
l\
wnaremr v e

AA KL

FAX M

¥
L
i &
p
¥ 4 .
W g
L
€ g.F
.
A
<5 <
v
) -
o oen
= L
e w4

nﬁﬂnﬁ%

nﬁuvﬂmw

e

)nnr_””
O
B SRS

e

et
- Rt
B

Enmﬁm

>
L.

i
FAHEAR

.ﬂmﬁmm
Pulsas

efend

s
ke

et
.
bt
ey

-
[

-

5 3
B R RS

&)

C




/é Xf/é/ 772/
7 na/ oLe /f&/(/

C«%”aau,‘/ Oz w — / chz/cy’

L
(%{Z/M — A ”Z A

/0 12007 /@c&w@z/
/f%ﬁf / 0 - [f57

/4)1// /ZC/

Ladara

664 4/(‘“2/

/J’Zz_/c/x L8t o

e lsel ey

= Za zy /Q;/Jz%f -

Lk C/&ﬂmz//7

i;,f el
u&ﬁé Mlg? /é,Q, //Sff[/fféé /&/cfé 2_4//(' — (ﬂd 3
//VCULA('Z/' /2 /7(?/} v &/ é,{,,{,c{/é {CZCC/ é(/{ CZ/ -’w/l/éb W&:

f//?tlﬁ< f//c /&céj C’&/UW 7/ (/{//c ’LL b & 28 %iti/iz/
7(%,4"%4/(_{7 A2 zﬂ,ﬁ/cz,@ o / @7 :

/(Z:QL//, /j/duf,/{ / c/ | (f/é) CEHF—OFFY .
AAce. %a/fu,éu/ %’ /éc /;’7«.%//1 P d petet & Falecn Looie”



DATE:

TO:

FAX:

FROM

NUMBEF

If you do not recetve all pages, please call us

PLEASE FAX THIS MESSAGE

S YR ),

,,,,,, : / [OALLA )~ /&j/{

CE ("fmfmx Lt

TLEPHONE: _“ O

12§D

F PAGES {including this page): f'%

COMMENTS

N CONVENTIONALL
MANAGEMENT

Georging Grosenric

PO Box 4520, Stotfon C. Colk Gy, AlDerta T27 Sha

PO Box 2678, Banft, A —arts TOL OC0
Ehone (403) 244 - 78 Foix (4033 244 - 234

8]

as 500N as possible,

HF Ll 2 i/

,{%/ (AT A F \,.,«f,f.unm Ag V7

(,«Cﬂwﬁ* e f

{ W%E{J{ o Tt J;,g

J‘W,

7

f
"i..w)..#" .a .,1*'5/ )

e

P g

D—— —

A"'s""'-cu..m-'
.

e st s

i

= =

:
\ -

2T —d 3=



PO B

o 4123, Satlon C, Cala

Noreen Bell
CRIAW CONTERENCE 1CREF
11043~90 avenue
Edmonton, Alberta

T6EG 1A6

(403) 492-8940

(403) 492-13186 (fax)

Desr Noreeg:

Thank you for taking

TRACRLR Qat&ba"* ”ﬁia
looking name badges bu
attendes report and a
are invaluable fer
I have atrached

ary, Alberfa

?.f

rhe

o

127

CONVENTIONALL

time to
Iike 1t will be a very reward

¢

(% 1

MANAG

o
i

=

o

e R

m

£r e

ENT

EM

P
L3
L
et

sur conference sounde

tion regarding ths ion of name
onALL produces the namebadges on the
you not only with guality, professional
unting report for the conference, an event
ical listing of sttendess. These reporrs
toas well &3 post-convention follow up,
srta for you and ?aur commlttea’s

questions,

Phong (408) 244 - 7821 Fox (4037 244 - 2340

1 1 8.1




TOEARTC ML R e .
r:\..«s.!\.,.i\v.:ﬁ&?ui"&}, (J}

| TRACKER SOFTWA
§ = e o e B R R e Rl o Becroe]
[ o rne e
25 Tk o) B ) TUT VR GER T W E M pn e Ty
RUN DATE [04/02/91) ACCOUNTING REPORT PAGE:
» T
D NAME TOTAL AMOUNT AMQUNT
S REGISTRATION PAID CWING
ffui 5 I006.00 8 50.00 8 50.00
‘~“ A A e n . v
Vuos K] 8 Y5.080 8 (95.00)
0903 5 270,00 & 5 276 .00
9:%4 § 250,00 & 250.00 5
0005 2 1IG.00 & 180,00 % (10.00)
f\i‘lﬂ o P . % ot §
g*g,:;g, g 100,00 8 110.08 3 $10.00)
, 5 il A -
;)’:- = 330,00 s o3 330,00
d ol o u K = “ ~ i~
03U§ fkcx DﬁLCRME & 100,00 3 100.00 &
0 & C. L. EMPEY g 200.00  § 200.00
00L0  JOHN AND ADRIENNE HARDREE 8 15,00 & 15%.00 A
0011 GLEN AND SUSANNE SMITH £ 200,00 §
b i : 00,00 &
00lz Louls UPSHAW $ § § 130.00
0013 WILLIAM AND GLO: & 5 60,00 0% {15.00)
=" = 5 IRA VAT 4 " * 4
LGlé DON AND ANGELA CARVE 3 £ 382.00 &
Y B ot w et Mg “
0015 REN aND DORCTHY CARTWERTOHT § S 200.0¢ 3
2% o v y
O:-J}E DEAN MABLEY 5 100.00 8§ & 100,00
T ] IR T T B s o mspm we e o= 5
0017 Mw ¥ AND PAULA FITZPATRICK ; 140,00 8 200.00 8 (60.00)
9&18 FERN REACKEN 8 1a0.40 % 8 190.00
i 14 A T v CN R T T T T R » . N &
u:; § \,)A_;_mﬁ AR DAVID & 140,00 ¢ b 140,00
G020 GARTH AND LAURIE JACQUES 5 185.00 & 185.00 5
$ 3; 33?-@2’ (:‘ <-:’ ‘ 3!\-"-0(\
o
[ abn BN v g - _il wics: B O | 1 Bl ™R 'l =% 3.3 0l ™ T ¥ . n i I e ] s s W e A T 2™ 8 B8 ? R Jv— v I




i
Eps
FR]

e

KN

p—

FLRN BRACKEN

ENIELA CAaRvDR

JACK DUIORME

RARTY AND JAURI

WILLIAM BND GLORIR L0t

DEAN MABLEY (3018

CARY AND JOAN MolAUCHLIN

HERBERT ®alLirm (0002

DEMONSTT

SOMBANY

ADDRESS

BRACHEN PHARMACY

1203 Upton pLATE N,

WOTALLS TRAY

BEE BIXTH &Y

YOYAGES TRAVEL

JACQURS PLUWBIKG

504 444 B OFVENUL MW,

LONCDOR ZHOes

906 BYH AVIIID WM

FARLDY PAINTIHG

414 PARNEIDCE TOW

f T35 3. 1 B Y s

167905

THT 3IM3

4036489

R

23T 35

s

TET 307

TET BE%

12367

38098

PHONL

FAX

1463

(804)

401

1403)

[EIvER

903}

(403

{403}

(804)
{604}

FAGE:

L]

—t

£34-2343

234=2343

E§T0-3788

403-0404

GHO-AE6E

7777777

§66-84656
177=7177

EEE-EELS
T1T-T137

TEE-0T8Y

6666886

171211

§04-0404

£65-8566

77711777

365~7887

383-1836

53454

111-1111

RIT-222%

2332222
¥31-2333

O oL



AMOUNT

FERN &
BEMN AN s E o
DON AL b 5 5
DRLE 1 g $
GORDON AND 3 s bt
JACK DELORME 1 8 5
CARRIE AND DAVID DICKEY 1 p =
C. L. EMPEY 2 $ 3
WALLY Aﬁﬁ PAULA FITZPATRTICE 2 & 5
JOHN AND FA’”)E{Jt_ NE ROET i s 5
GARTH AND LAURTE i 3 & 7
WILLIAM AND GLORT 2 5 b
DEAN MaRipy 1 & §
GARY ABD : 1 $ 3
GORDON b 5 o
LAWRENC E S &
GLEN AND 5 8
LOUTS UPs: 8 b3

ITRLEY AND & L2

s e 0 S e e et oo o

& 0.00

RESLSThAnT TOTAY. & RATE AMOUNT
0018 FERN BREACKEN 1 ¢ 2
0015 BEN AND DOROTHY CARTH 1 & z
0014 DON AND ANGELA CARVER : 8 :
0006 DALE AND LOUISE COBOURN 1 ; p
0007 GOPDON AND DAPHNE : o : :
0003  JACK DELORME 1 3 5
"% CARRIE AND DAVID DICKEY 5 5 :
ava ] Ty . N,
7017 warLy anp PAJLA FI : :
010 JORN AN ENNE , 5
0020 GarTH AN ?I& dAgQUvg i p &
a2 s 5 )
‘}T’ﬁl 3 WILLIRM ,Ni‘: &-.L.{RH‘ In 1 ¢ 5
! 2 T W | - A € ™ T 8 - - Pa—
2" =% el o | —n 1 g Y ™™g 1 S .2 =t ¥ ™ T 3 L. v -



GARY

McLAUGHLIN
VIGHLIN ENTERPRIS!
CALGARY, ALBERTA

dminnton srnarianes i
SQMIBNLON BEDATBNCE i

BERT
McLEAN

McLEAN ENTERPRISES

CALGARY, ALBERTA

admoenton axperience il

MICHAEL TECHNOLOGY

CALGARY, ALBERTA

sdmonton sxpertence il

LARRY

ROBINSON
ROBINSON ELECTRIC
CALGARY, ALBERTA

edmaonton suparience il

£ e = B T Sl T Bl NS § 9 b.1 s T 1

SHIRLEY

WHITE

WHITE ENTERPRISES
LALGARY, ALBERTA

. U A% 4t ]
sdrsnion sxpanonge Bl

DALE

COBOURN
VOYAGES TRAVEL

EDMONTON, ALBERTA

= ik e 3%
sdmenten sxgavience il

DANCER

VOYAGES TRAVEL

N

EDMONTON, ALBERTA

3 : gy o it
edmardon sxperisnce 1

CLARENCE
EMPEY
VOYAGES TRAVEL

EDMONTON, ALBERTA

sdmonton sxparience i



= v ad - S - Foom oW w o = o - w o - s 1 -
”f;‘ Bt Assoctation pous
< Pintégratlon Communautalie
* s do I'Ontario :
(
i
)
i
. - — S . - 4 = s e ox wwomm - o
!
Liviog :
¥
'
i
= : G : . « = 0w - SO S,
it DL
1
;
\
,
s 5 # W PR - -
)
;
i
!
|
RO SR R e e T T S o -
.
-y —3 ed 1 k3 =7 - 1 Sk o e BT W - o P —— N— NR— S




gﬁﬁmﬁmw%

BACIALIGHLIN ENYERPRISE

ﬂ?

i‘--
i
1281 DEMO
1921 DEMO
M{"gﬁﬁﬁ
MolEAN
1951 DEMO
g g ’T}: \%
Miﬂﬁﬁﬁi%ﬁ
MICHALL VECHMOILOGY

iﬂ“;‘

=% 1 = | ™ 1 [ B O O T = s 4

seadh
Lot
W
e 3
A5 |
=
o

MICHAELS

MICHAERL TECHNGLOGY

e
X sy
i
%,
o
-
i

@%325@&

ROBINSOHN ELECTRIC

ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁﬂﬁ

'y

ks

i

HIRLEY

WHITE

2iME0OM ELECTRIC

WHITE ENTERPRISES

3 =y



PLEASE FAX THIS MESSAGE

Pl /"”‘
o ) i, ) (“.))
DATE: _‘____“mk,{;d 1 / o/

T, L0 ~TEAL
CI*Q | pﬂ/\j ﬂﬂ%jﬁﬁg e [Q&¢= )=

rx: A02 4921 1%%_ ereesons: <O R 49 et

FROM:

s o

5‘% A CONVENTIONALL
s MANAGEMENT

Georgina Grosenick

PO Box 4520, Staflon €, Calggary, Alberta TT SN
PO Dox 2678, Banft, Almsra 0L 000
Phone (403) 244« 782 Fox {4035 244 - 2340

NUMBER OF PAGES {including this page): _ (7? v ‘

If you do not recetve all bages, please call us ag soon as possible,

COMMENTS:

KO Dhprnios A (OISR . Ag VTN O
LAULL (8 rtgrd  Sdbad o as B o LA ¢
Loy, g Lo plh d -

i 4 T

§ ({
— Y P2,

{

g




 CONVENTIONALL
MANAGEMENT

Noreen Bell

CRIAW CONFERENCE TCREF
1104390 Avenue
Edmonton, Alberta

T6EG 1A6

(403) 492-8940

(A035) 492-1186 (fax)

Dear Noreen:

Thank you for taking the time to speak with me Ywur conference sounds
dke 1t will be & very rewarding experience for aiegaten,
As promiged, Y have attached a guotation regarding rhe ?ESﬁuﬂfiﬁﬁ of name
badges for the convention. tonventlonALL produces the namebadges on the
TRACKER databace wh+ﬁh will provide you not only with guality, professional
looking name badges but also an accounting report for the conference, an event
attendee report and a2 final alphsbeifcal listing of attendeas. These reporrs
afe invaluable for on-site organization as well g5 post~convention follow un,
T have attached semple coples of the report for you and your commlttee's

review‘

lock forward to continuing our dizcussic 8,
lease feel free to contact me st AGA-244~782]

should you have any questions,

oo

Slncerely,

@in& Grosenick

PO Box 4143, Statlon C, Calgary, Alberfa T2T 3M8 B Box 2578, Bonff, Allberta TOL 0C0 Phone (408) 244 - 7821 Fox (403) 244 - 2340



;~
3
i

R B
£ 53

X

i
3R O3 3
[}
I H
el |
it 2

RUN DATE [04/02

A C

.

L

I

o 3 23

sARY AND JOAN Molaug
HERBERT MoLEAN
GORDON HND LQE

P Ay Ay A

<

o L
Lo I v O

= 23 R

L"u'; RLJLV A:‘D R(..:’J_A_l

L

DALE AND LOUISE
GORDON AND DAPHME
JACK DELORME

e 4y
El - ¥
o (D O O i L D oDy

a

MO DO

B DS et L4 e

T2 L0 0 (€2 R v Rac 3 B%

Ly 412

JOHN AND ADRIENNE

rl
*

AND SUSANNE SMITH
LC LS URSHAW

WILLIAM AND GLORIA
DON AND ANGELA CAR”F
DOROTHY

4

1

"
-

MIAE TS &

Y Ay P A A8y
i Ly 80 B P2

CARTWRIGH

[oe

am,
«

DEAN MABLEY
WRLLY AND PAULA

o

D O Oy

R T )

2

Lo

.00

o

Db O

FERN BRRACE
CARATE ANﬂ DA VIE

o~
e

fasi e
) ged fed fuat pd

[}

W S A L 4

L O
e
371

to

e e e T oI e T U e

3,637.00

T S T T e e T s e s

Pt

=
Z

It

oo bl O

«

I3 e
e RS EviE Oy
Ny o 2
N
A 4N 4 80 45y

40 L

Ly 4 A

oy

.0

L L ALy iy A

R

Ly AFe AT ey 0

I LA A i A

$
$
§
&
5

L A L Iy 4n




BEN AND DOROTHY CARTWAICHT (DC1%:

NOY ANMD BNS

Bi& CARVER

(o014}

DALE AND LOVISE CoOROUERM (0008}

GORDON AXND DAPHD

JE DANCER (00T

JACK URLCGRME {(000%)

€. L.

EMEEY

WALLY AND PAULA FITZPATRICH {0017}

JOHN AND ADRIENNE HANDER (0010}

RARTY AND LAURIY JACQUES {0020}

WILLIAM SND GLORIA LONGDON

{0013}

DEAN MABLEY (0016}

BARY AND

JOAN MoLAUCHZIW (D001%

HERBERT M<LEam {0002}

ﬂﬁﬁJN

e Jabehit
1 i‘xu"‘u‘-..- f\,faﬂ

HODPESS

.

3903 BRPOK PLAGE N.W

CARTHAIGNT HOMEZ

CARRIE
1936 ROYAL AVINUE §.F

EMDUSTRIES

YOYAGES THEAVEL

$66 SIXNTR AVEEUER

11031 B STREET

B OAVEHUER MW

LONCDON ZHOeS
BOE SYH AVELUL B,

S TRAT i{,il f‘L:NF

SOFTWARE LTD.

THWIOD PARK

CALGZARY, ALBLRIA
RLBERTA
SEATTLE, WA

TLEVERASD, BHIG
BICHMOND, VIRCINA

15
1L

REGINA,

MASIRCHUETTE

RED LELE,

J3 B RVENUR BN,

CRIGARY, ALBERTA
e AUSTIN. TeXs58
qry YORK, Haw YOIE

POBTAL
e o1y

TAT TeT

TAT BTE

a0a08

£76790G0

TERIZTE

T LT

237 %R

580985

AL

bEe)

PHONL

FAX

1403}
£a03)

(303}

{903}

{453}

{403}

(804)
{604}

i

234-734.

£34-134

£79-378

403-040

G66-666

777771

§66-895
TT7=717

§E6-GEL
T11=-77%

66L-8&:
171

40404

£65-65

77717

36578

A 5=34

13-11

231-2:

2232
331-230



P

R
pin
&
=
b

RUN DATE [04/072/911

REGISTRANT # RATE AMOUNT
9918 FERN BRACKEN ! % 5
ggif ggw AND DOROTHY CARTWRIGHT 2 5 g
014 N AND 5L . y 5 3
0006 Eégﬁﬁhxf &f}%}nggggﬁﬁ f : ;
! e N i T o
0007 GORDON AND DAPHNE DANCER 3 5 3
0008 JACK DELORME ] 3 §
0018 CARRIE AND DAVID DICKEY 1 3 s
0009 . L. EMPEY 2 8 $
0017 WALLY AND PAULA FITZPATRICK 2 $ 5
0010 JOHN AND ADRIENNE HA&@EE 1 ¢ 5
0020 GARTH AND LAURIE B 2 g g
0013 WILLIAM AND GLOR: 2 5 $
16 DEAN MARLEY 1 i %
GARY AND JOAN McLAUGHLIM 1 $ 5
GORDON AND DANA MICHAELS # & 3
LAWRENCE AND JOYCE ROBINSON 2 5 8
GLEN AND SUSANNE SMITH 2 5 5
0TS UPSHAY 3 8 §
SHIRLEY AND ROBERT WHITE 7 5 )

§ 0.00

REGISTRANT TOTAYL & RATE AMOUNT

0018 ¥FERN BRACKEN

0015 BEN AND DOROTHY CARTWEIGHT 1 8 s
00i4 DON AND AﬁGEbb C&F\wh 2 B S
0006 DALE AND LOUISE COROURN 1 5 $
0007 GORDON AND Q&PHNF DANCER 2 $ $
0008  JACK DELORME 1 a -
079 CARRIE AND DAVID DICKEY 1 g ;
EQQS C. L. EMPEY 2 b ]
9017 WALLY AND PAULA FITZPATRICH 1 8 5
Y010 JORN AND ADRIENNE HARDER 1 8 5
0020  GARTH AND L&ERIE JACQUES : 5 3
D013 WILLYAM AND GLORIA LoNGbon ] $ 5

Bl ) *
i
24

] == - B R N Reen BCanr] LI S B | EE T Y 1 kLT L (S



MeLEAN ENTERPRISES
CALGARY, ALBERTA

admaontan sxperience il

MICHAELS
MICHAEL TECHNOLOGY

CALGARY, ALBERTA

sdmaonten sxperience i

ROBINSON
ROBINSON ELECTRIC

CALGARY, ALBERTA

edmanton sxparience Il

wdrgnion syperisnos B

COBOURN
VOYAGES TRAVEL

EDMONTON, ALBERTA

sdmonten sxporience i

DANCER
VOYAGES TRAVEL

EDMONTON, ALBERTA

edmenton experience fil

EMPEY
YOYAGES TRAVEL

EDMONTON, ALBERTA

sdmonton sxporience il



Asgoctation pous

i<

Vit

Fa
L

Yop Commanay

Yintéurot

e P'Ontarko

Ne A

2

Chuakiss

iy

=
k=T
o
<
i
o
e
by
&

£
o
o2
o
2.
o
=
o
I

AR

§

2

1
i

Cintae

H 4

anaut

T

=3

e e

B e . T - =



CHNGLOGY

INSON

IWNSOMN ELECTRIC

FAR]
from :
ot {2k
S 3 i !

o o o o o

e wyeh g mmWn. & oo

~u,....wm._.w sufing @Ww =

by ot oy m”u o s

EEa o] Lfd et il &

S i piky b £, ,

ﬁ”ﬁ amw g Bt wﬁw

F] s g per

L8 e S Lt L 53

o i g cpeer
L &
_.r.mna & uu:«
LA 45 ) ‘
i U ot W o
34 fip wmw.m Hn
g8 ! I £
s K 21 _ o
[+ g g ey
sl Bk . 4 £, (",nm_
e . - e “m ”
i ria Mﬂ Bk e
b ,
kA i ge) frven s

L ‘ e

mew meﬁ EELW mmn.” Mpm.w.
Ehng i v&nx,v ; ¢
b e £y - fam
,‘ﬁ!m .&ﬁ@m UY“ Il.m
" &«hv b 0

£ i ; o = i Bk

S wﬁ ﬁw ke =7 ﬁw o
o 45l q

LAE 5 . 1
s o] - iy e
£l = R -}

. &4
g g
e s - g E ' e s

2 R - o &

ﬁ%ﬂ . d 4W ! [ w a ﬂ”@w
, e

L



Hame Fes

Abu-Laban 40
Argue Marsha 1350
Armmour,Dr. 40
Aubrey MK, 40
Avitn, D 125

Barefool,Judy 150
Barnwell Kathryn 150
Babtes Marcia 1o
Bates Tonia 12

Bell Noreen 1]
Bella,Leclie 125
Blackford Karen 75

Blackwell Lorna 75
Blakeman,Laurie

BoisvertMichelin 125
Borys Andrea 150
Brookes 12%
Buchanan,Robert 125
Bucharski Dawn BD
Buackert Lynn 75

Buss, Helen 150
Canadian 125X V%
Canadian O

Cardinal Linda 105
Carignan,Therese 125
Cass Carolyn 150
Chaudhary 60
Chauhan, Dr. J. 2
Chinnery Ann 0
Chisaakay Molly 0

1

7

]

Chobotuk Deb =0
Choldin, Sudha 5

Chown,Diana 12%
Cooke, Kaftie PhD 125
Cornellier Jeanni 125

Cote, Denyse J. 125
Couillard 125



“n
I
]

Creasy Laverna 75
Dallaire, Helene

Davis Karen 125
Deringer,Ingrid 0

Dhruvarajan, 125
Drain,Dr. Susan 125
Duff hary 125

Dumont, Marilyn 0
Ellingsen, Sharon 150
Epperly, 125
Erikson Maria 40
Fahmy, Pauline 125
Famant, “Wendy 125
Follett, Annemarie 150
Forestier, 1]
Forth Danielle 75
Foster, Deborah 75
Friesen Eira 125
Fulton Eeith 125
Gander, LoisE 125
Gaudet, Jeanne 125
Gendron, Colette 125

Giffin, Terri 85
Gillett Margaret 125
Giovannetti 150

Gomes Maria 150
Hagell, Elizabeth 125
Hall Ann 85
Hamre, Kathryn 125
Hamre Kathy 125
Haslam,Donna 125
Haszlelt Jane 125
Hebett Mo nigue
Hinchliffe, Jo 150
Hofmann 125
Hellelt Grace 125
Horne, Tammy 65



Hame Fee

Hunter Shirley 150
Hurley Palricia 150
Ingalls Karen 150
Jackel Susan 125
Jackson, Janice 75
Janz, Heidi 75

Jivwani Yasmin 150
Johnzon, Arta 40
Johnson Joy 7%
Johnzon Mary 75
Judd, Ellen 125
Kabachi, Dr. 5. E. 150
Kasperski, K. 150
Ketilson Lou 60
Kirk, June 150
Klodawsky Fran 125
Krause FRenate 40
Kunin Roslyn 125
Laing Marie 125

Lane, Laura 120
Lane Laura 150
Le Reseau 100
Leah, Ponnie 125
Lee, Alice 0
Lee, Anneltle 0

Lenon Suzanne 20
Lequin, Linda

Love Linda 120
Luxton Margaret 125
Macaulay, 125

MachMahon, Kathy 70
Macmahon Kathy 80
Machillan Susan 150
Malmo, Cheryl 125
Mandryk Adele 80
Matthews Carcel 150
Malthews, Karen 75



Hame Fee

B ™ ey oy e -
IWICL-TLITY, LT 1o

mcConnell 5
MeDaniel, Susan 125
rcGovern, 150

Mertick, Elva 125
Milholland Billie 80
Millen Sandra 150
Moore, Melanie 20
Moreau Linda g5

horny, Joy 60
Morris Debra 150
Mossman, 129
Mudle Carol )

Murphy, Noreen 150
Melson-tcDermo 75
Micholson, Sherry 150
Moble, Jean 1
MNoohan-Nosewor 85
Dgloy, Yalerie Fi
Orser Barbara 150
Dsoba, Lori 75
Pammar, Ardhana 125
Parrish Meg 80
Parsons, 75
FPayeur Gaetane 12%
Pennell, Joan 1e9
Penrod Lynn 40
Peftifor, Jean L 125
Paoff, Deborah 125

Polle, Julie 125
Poole, Nancy o Al
Prescolt, Barbara — g,,,oywv*‘«
Purdey, Alice o Comd T
Rankin, Pauline 150

Raoul, Yvon! 125

Fasmussen, Pab 125
Ratner Pam 1o



Relvea Jovce
Riddle, Marie
Riordon - Sello
Foberto Claude
Foberts, Barbara
Robillard, Claire
Fooks, Palricia
Rooke Palricia
Ruel, Rita
Fussell, Janel (.
Ryan Lyndall
Safwat, Dr. K. M.
Safwat Khadiga
Schick Carol
Schissel

Schulz, Linda £.
Schweitzer, Ann
Seguin, Michelle
Shama Angela
S hamota-Miller,
Shamp David
Shreve, Sandy
Sigur - Cloutier
Simpson Evanna
Sloane, Lynn M
Smee Linda
Smith Doreen
Spronk, Barbara
StHilaire, Colelte
St-Pierres,
Stanford, Tvonne
Stanley Kay
Stone-Blackburn
Strobel Christina
Strong-Boag,
Suderman, Bey
Sutheriand

Fee

150
125
20

125
100
G5

125
E -

150
150
140
105
75

75
150
150

125
150
120
150
150
125
128
125

125
65
1%

12%
150
150



Mame Feg

Sydie, Rosalind 125
Tait, Janice J. 7 C
Taylor, Ruth Lea 125,
Thompsan, 150
Thurston 40
Tomance I
Tovell, Dorothy  BD
Tremblay, Marie
Ulman-Petrash, 8%
Yaidyanath, EE)
Yance, Sylvia 0
Yanderpost, 125
Yickers McCalla 125

“Walker, Moira 150
YWalker Moira 150
YWalkins Barbara 75

Weber Edith 125
Yells, Foasalie A, 150
Weninger Lois 75

Whithey, Palricia  12%
YWilliarms Barbara 130
Williams Lomrie 150
YWilliams, Palricia 75

YWilliamson, Dr. 12%
Yolfe Lomie 120
Toung, Arlens 150
Zimmenman 150
Zuk, Rhoda a0

S OONS N



Names, Fees, Subsummaries and Totals, CRIAW conference, 1991
Second File

Name Fee #Registered Fees
Lenon 20 1 20
Subtotal 1 $20.00
Abu-Laban 40 1 40
Subtotal 1 $40.00
Rooke 65 1 65
Stanley Kay 65 1 65
Subtotal 2 | $130.00
Clarke 75 1 75
Subtotal 1 $75.00
Macmahon 80 1 80
Subtotal 1 $80.00
Hall Ann 85 1 85
Subtotal 1 $85.00
Hamre 125 1 125
Kunin 125 1 125
Reynolds 125 1 125
Vickers 125 1 125
Subtotal 4 $500.00
Chobotuk 150 1 150
Lane Laura 150 1 150
Shama 150 1 150
Zimmerman 150 1 150
Subtotal 4 $600.00

Grand Totals

-y
144}

$1530.00

|



Names, Fees, Subsummaries and Totals, CRIAW Conferonceo, 1001

Name Fee #1Registered Fees

Prescott, Barbara ?
Purdey, Alice ?
Tait, Janice J. ?

Subtotals
Bell,Noreen 0 1 0
Blakeman,Laurie 0 1 0
Canadian Research" 0 4 0
Chinnery,Ann 0 1 0
Chisaakay, Molly 0 1 0
Dallaire, Helene & L9 5 0
Deringer,Ingrid 0 1 0
Dumont, Marilyn 0 1 0
Forestier, Marcelline 0 1 0
Hébert,Monique Vs 1 0
Lee, Alice 0 1 0
Lee, Annette 0 1 0
Lequin, Linda 0 1 0
Noble, Jean 0 1 0
Poole, Nancy 0 1 0
Schulz, Linda Z. 0 1 0
Shamota-Miller, Elsie 0 1 0
St-Pierre, Chantall @ LT 1 0
Tremblay, Marie Lyne 1 0
Vance, Sylvia 0 1 0

Subtotals 23 $0.00
Moore, Melanie 20 1 20

Subtotals 1 $20.00
Armour,Dr. Margaret 40 1 40
Aubrey M.K. 40 1 40
Erikson Maria 40 1 40
Johnson, Arta 40 1 40
Krause Renate 40 1 40
Penrod Lynn 40 1 40

N



Names, Feee, Subeummarice and Totale, CRIAW Conforenoco, 1001

Name Fee #1Registered Fees
Roberto Claude 40 1 40
Thurston Wilfreda 40 1 40
Subtotals 8 $320.00
Chaudhary Krishna 60 1 60
Ketilson Lou 60 1 60
Morny, Joy 60 1 80
Tovell, Dorothy 60 1 60
Subtotals 4 $240.00
Horne, Tammy 65 1 65
Moreau Linda 65 1 65
Rooke, Patricia 65 1 65
Subtotals 3 $195.00
MacMahon, Kathy 70 1 70
Subtotals 1 $70.00
Bates Marcia 75 1 75
Bates Tonia 75 1 78
Blackford Karen o 1 Fi.
Blackwell Lorna 75 1 75
Bueckert Lynn 75 1 75
Chauhan, Dr. J. 75 1 75
Choldin, Sudha 75 1 75
Creasy,Laverna 75 1 75
Forth Danielle 75 1 75
Foster, Deborah 75 1 75
Jackson, Janice 75 1 75
Janz, Heidi 75 1 75
Johnson Joy 75 1 Fé-
Johnson Mary 75 1 75
Matthews, Karen 75 1 75
McCarthy, Dawn 75 1 75
 McConnell, Sheri it 1 75
Mudle Carol 75 1 75
1

Nelson-McDermott, C. 75 75



Names, Fees, Subsummaries and Totals, CRIAW Conference, 1091

Name
Oglov, Valerie
Osoba, Lori
Parsons, Marianne
Ratner Pam
Russell, Janet G.
Schissel Catherine
Schweitzer, Ann
Sharp David
Strobel Christina
Torrance Margaret
Vaidyanath, Sharda
Watkins Barbara
Weninger Lois
Williams, Patricia L.

Bucharski Dawn
Mandryk Adele

Milholland Billie
Parrish Meg
Riordon - Sello Mary
Zuk, Rhoda

Giffin, Terri

Noonan-Noseworthy,
Uliman-Petrash, Linda

Robillard, Claire

Cardinal Linda
Schick Carol

Fee

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

Subtotals
80

80 "W by s ffmJ

80 W

80 "

80 0

80 bung
Subtotals

85 bwnaud

85 Lj,;{ﬁ

Subtotals

100

100 bwaym*

,, . Subtotais

105
105 bu

.

Subtotals

#1Registered

. S e U U QU (S G Gt G e |

@ b ek b Lk b A

N—L_{AQ’—A—L—L

N = -

Fees

75
75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75 o
$2475.00
80

80

80

80

80

80
$480.00
85

85 —~ /1‘”E QA e\ J b AL
85
$255.00
100~

100
$200.00
105

105
$210.00 {

|9



Names, Fees, Subsummariee and Totale, CRIAW Conferenoe, 1001

Name Fee #1Registered Fees
Ayim, Dr. Maryann 125 125
Bella,Leslie 125 125
Boisvert,Micheline 125 125
Brookes Anne-Louise 125 125
Buchanan,Roberta 125 125
Canadian Research 125 - z 2125
Carignan,Therese 125 125
Chown,Diana 125 125
Cooke, Katie PhD 125 125
Cornellier,Jeannine 125 125
Cote,Denyse J. 125 125
Couillard 125 125

Davis,Karen 125 125

Dhruvarajan, Vanaja 125 125

1

y

]

y

1

1

,

1

1

1

1

y

1

1
Drain,Dr. Susan 125 1 125
Duff ,Mary Elizabeth 125 1 125
Epperly, Elizabeth 125 1 125

Fahmy, Pauline 125 1

Farrant, Wendy 125 1

Friesen Eira 125 1

1

1

’

y

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

Fulton Keith Louise 125
Gander, Lois E 125
Gaudet, Jeanne d’Arc 125
Gendron, Colette 125
Gillett Margaret 125
Hagell, Elizabeth 125
Hamre, Kathryn 125
Haslam,Donna 125
Haslett,Jane 125
Hofmann Nemiroff, 125
Hollett Grace 125
Jackel,Susan 128
Judd, Ellen 125



Names, Fees,
Name

Klodawsky Fran
Laing Marie
Leah, Ronnie
Luxton Margaret
Macaulay, Rosemary
Maimo, Cheryi
McDaniel, Susan
Mertick, Elva
Mossman, Carolyn
Parmar, Ardhana
Payeur Gaetane
Pennell, Joan
Pettifor, Jean L
Poff, Deborah
Polie, Julie

Raoul, Yvon/
Rasmussen, Pat
Riddle, Marie
Roberts, Barbara
Ruel, Rita

Shreve, Sandy
Smith Doreen
Spronk, Barbara
St-Hilaire, Colette
Stanford, Yvonne
Stone-Blackburn
Strong-Boag, Veronica
Sydie, Rosalind
Taylor, Ruth Lea
Vanderpost, Janina
Weber Edith
Whitney, Patricia

Williamson, Dr. Janice

Subsummaries and Totals, CRIAW Conference, 1991
Fees

Fee

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125.
125
125
125
125

#lRegistered

o S s S s it St S s G G (o (o (o G O —" N — e O e e T e I e e T T

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

L I
/



Names, Feeos,

Name

Safwat Khadiga

Argue Marsha
Barefoot,Judy
Barnwell Kathryn
Borys,Andrea
Buss,Helen

Cass Carolyn
Ellingsen, Sharon
Follett, Annemarie
Giovannetti Phyllis
Gomes Maria
Hinchliffe, Jo
Hunter Shirley
Hurley,Patricia
Ingalls Karen
Jiwani Yasmin
Kabachi, Dr. S. E.
Kasperski, K.

Kirk, June

Lane, Laura

Love Linda
MacMillan Susan
Matthews Carol
McQovern, Celeste
Millen Sandra
Morris Debra
Murphy, Noreen
Nicholson, Sherry L
Orser Barbara
Rankin, Pauline
Relyea Joyce

Subsummariee and Totale, CRIAW Conferenoce, 1001

Fee

Subtotals
140

Subtotals
150

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
180
150
150
150
150
150
150

#lIRegiotered

82

b

T Y WY WS YORY WU U Y SIS GNP GRS GRS GRS SR ——" o S S p— O — - " R U S S T e

Feso

$10250.00

140
$140.00

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150

150

150
150

150
150

150
150
150
150
150
150
150

W



Names, Fees, Subsummaries and Totals, CRIAW Conference, 1001

Name Fee #1Registered Fees

Ryan Lyndall 150 1 150
Safwat, Dr. K. M. 150 1 150
Seguin, Michelle 150 1 150
Sigur - Cloutier 150 1 150
Simpson Evanna 150 1 150
Sloane, Lynn M 150 1 150
Smee Linda 150 1 150
Suderman, Bev 150 1 150
Sutherland Debbie 150 1 150
Thompson, Bonnie 150 1 150
Walker, Moira 150 1 150
Walker Moira 150 0

Wells, Roasalie A. 150 1 150
Williams Barbara 150 1 150
Williams Lorrie 150 1 150
Wolfe Lorrie 150 1 150
Young, Arlene 150 1 150

Subtotals 46 $6900.00

Grand Totals 215 $21755.00



	2012.002-399-001
	2012.002-399-002
	2012.002-399-003
	2012.002-399-004
	2012.002-399-005
	2012.002-399-006
	2012.002-399-007
	2012.002-399-008
	2012.002-399-009
	2012.002-399-010
	2012.002-399-011
	2012.002-399-012
	2012.002-399-013
	2012.002-399-014
	2012.002-399-015
	2012.002-399-016
	2012.002-399-017
	2012.002-399-018
	2012.002-399-019
	2012.002-399-020
	2012.002-399-021
	2012.002-399-022
	2012.002-399-023
	2012.002-399-024
	2012.002-399-025
	2012.002-399-026
	2012.002-399-027
	2012.002-399-028
	2012.002-399-029
	2012.002-399-030
	2012.002-399-031
	2012.002-399-032
	2012.002-399-033
	2012.002-399-034
	2012.002-399-035
	2012.002-399-036
	2012.002-399-037
	2012.002-399-038
	2012.002-399-039
	2012.002-399-040
	2012.002-399-041
	2012.002-399-042
	2012.002-399-043
	2012.002-399-044
	2012.002-399-045
	2012.002-399-046
	2012.002-399-047
	2012.002-399-048
	2012.002-399-049
	2012.002-399-050
	2012.002-399-051
	2012.002-399-052
	2012.002-399-053
	2012.002-399-054
	2012.002-399-055
	2012.002-399-056
	2012.002-399-057
	2012.002-399-058
	2012.002-399-059
	2012.002-399-060
	2012.002-399-061
	2012.002-399-062
	2012.002-399-063
	2012.002-399-064
	2012.002-399-065
	2012.002-399-066
	2012.002-399-067
	2012.002-399-068
	2012.002-399-069
	2012.002-399-070
	2012.002-399-071
	2012.002-399-072
	2012.002-399-073
	2012.002-399-074
	2012.002-399-075
	2012.002-399-076
	2012.002-399-077
	2012.002-399-078
	2012.002-399-079
	2012.002-399-080
	2012.002-399-081
	2012.002-399-082
	2012.002-399-083
	2012.002-399-084
	2012.002-399-085
	2012.002-399-086
	2012.002-399-087
	2012.002-399-088
	2012.002-399-089
	2012.002-399-090
	2012.002-399-091
	2012.002-399-092
	2012.002-399-093
	2012.002-399-094
	2012.002-399-095
	2012.002-399-096
	2012.002-399-097
	2012.002-399-098

